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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Luke Holman            M ELITE        1/7        9:20        1:36       33:30        1:04       26:47     1:12:15
2     Michael Sheehy         M 35-39      1/120       11:57        2:42       32:24        1:25       27:54     1:16:20
3     Ray Maker              M 25-29      1/147       10:43        2:01       32:29        1:20       29:55     1:16:26
4     Tim Lynch              M ELITE        2/7        9:04        1:51       35:33        0:58       30:43     1:18:08
5     Michael Proulx         M 35-39      2/120       12:26        2:22       32:56        0:56       29:57     1:18:35
6     Zachary Andereck       M 25-29      2/147       12:38        1:47       32:45        1:17       30:37     1:19:02
7     Christian Mooneyham    M 25-29      3/147       13:29        2:27       35:36        1:25       26:17     1:19:13
8     Roberto Leon           M ELITE        3/7       10:04        1:47       34:54        1:01       31:34     1:19:18
9     Tim Green              M 35-39      3/120       11:11        2:21       33:36        1:04       31:20     1:19:30
10    Patrick Nickerson      M 35-39      4/120       11:22        2:01       34:05        1:20       31:23     1:20:07
11    Wonkee Moon            M 35-39      5/120       10:01        2:28       33:42        1:38       32:22     1:20:09
12    Van Arnold             M 30-34      1/122       12:50        2:22       35:02        1:12       28:55     1:20:20
13    Olwen Huxley           F 40-44       1/72       11:34        2:13       32:57        1:14       32:29     1:20:26
14    Doran Bosso            M 25-29      4/147       10:21        2:08       35:56        1:19       30:59     1:20:42
15    Kevin Dunmire          M ELITE        4/7       10:16        1:48       33:48        1:14       34:38     1:21:43
16    John Kelly             M 25-29      5/147       13:08        2:25       34:56        2:06       29:31     1:22:05
17    Leroy Howard Ii        M ELITE        5/7       11:21        1:37       35:18        1:20       33:00     1:22:34
18    Randy Henshaw          M 35-39      6/120       12:19        3:26       34:11        1:19       31:22     1:22:37
19    Francesca Di Silvio    F ELITE        1/1        9:59        1:46       36:56        0:54       33:11     1:22:44
20    Kevin Clarke           M 35-39      7/120       12:07        2:24       34:55        1:08       32:34     1:23:07
21    Emily Long             F 18-24       1/45       11:51        2:09       36:10        1:17       31:44     1:23:09
22    Ryan Troll             M ELITE        6/7       12:24        2:17       34:00        1:10       33:22     1:23:11
23    David Miles            M 25-29      6/147       14:07        1:36       35:38        1:13       30:45     1:23:17
24    Douglas Rogers         M 30-34      2/122       11:16        2:19       34:58        1:12       33:34     1:23:18
25    Mark Hanlon            M 50-54       1/52       13:00        2:11       34:02        1:35       32:42     1:23:29
26    Chris Walters          CLY 39-       1/11       10:28        2:46       36:57        1:13       32:08     1:23:31
27    Jeffrey Bell           M 30-34      3/122       13:39        3:24       33:06        2:05       31:38     1:23:51
28    Benjamin Hebdon        M 25-29      7/147       13:38        2:31       37:09        1:15       29:21     1:23:52
29    Jose Idler             M 40-44       1/97       13:14        2:14       36:02        1:01       31:43     1:24:12
30    Luis Baga              M 40-44       2/97       12:12        2:21       34:13        1:31       33:59     1:24:14
31    Joseph Keller          M 45-49       1/65       12:11        1:49       34:05        1:08       35:14     1:24:25
32    Trevor Tustison        M 25-29      8/147       10:18        2:21       36:28        1:41       33:54     1:24:39
33    Steven Claremon        M 25-29      9/147       13:37        2:24       36:34        1:13       31:03     1:24:49
34    Denise Hildebrandt     F 40-44       2/72       13:42        2:04       35:20        1:49       32:05     1:24:58
35    William Jordan         M 40-44       3/97       12:48        3:00       34:40        1:51       32:53     1:25:10
36    Sarah Brown            F 18-24       2/45       11:57        2:44       37:47        1:29       31:26     1:25:20
37    Rhett Walker           M 25-29     10/147       12:19        2:40       37:16        1:49       31:24     1:25:26
38    Mirko Crnkovich        M 35-39      8/120       12:56        2:33       34:59        1:37       33:34     1:25:38
39    Gary Hartmann          M 45-49       2/65       12:32        2:36       34:02        1:21       35:14     1:25:44
40    Allie Kimmel           F 18-24       3/45       11:55        2:10       39:02        1:35       31:11     1:25:51
41    John Neubert           M 40-44       4/97       14:48        2:31       34:51        1:13       32:31     1:25:52
42    Matthew Light          M 30-34      4/122       15:24        2:17       34:04        1:58       32:12     1:25:53
43    Wil Riggins            M 45-49       3/65       13:28        3:00       36:50        2:04       30:34     1:25:56
44    Analisa Sandoval       F 18-24       4/45       13:11        2:45       37:37        1:43       30:43     1:25:57
45    Jason Woo              M 45-49       4/65       11:08        2:43       36:23        0:59       34:51     1:26:01
46    Alyssa Morrison        F 35-39       1/88       13:23        2:54       35:11        1:41       32:54     1:26:02
47    Justin Novak           M 25-29     11/147       11:18        2:29       35:55        0:59       35:26     1:26:04
48    Andrew Palowitch       M 50-54       2/52       12:57        2:16       34:41        1:30       34:53     1:26:15
49    John Douglass          M 30-34      5/122       13:35        3:09       34:58        1:33       33:04     1:26:16
50    Ben Mertes             M 35-39      9/120       11:27        2:12       34:31        1:26       36:52     1:26:25
51    Jason Arce             M 30-34      6/122       13:32        2:45       35:37        1:38       32:54     1:26:25
52    Andrew Parker          M 35-39     10/120       12:14        2:26       35:52        1:29       34:53     1:26:52
53    Andrew Williams        M 18-24       1/34       13:03        2:24       36:25        1:27       33:47     1:27:05
54    Rafael Sanchez Vera    M 30-34      7/122       12:58        2:16       36:34        1:16       34:16     1:27:17
55    Karly Decker           F 30-34      1/144       11:52        2:37       35:45        1:26       35:42     1:27:20
56    Kristin Barnes         F 40-44       3/72       14:09        2:11       34:39        1:16       35:28     1:27:42
57    Daniel Harris          M 30-34      8/122       12:35        3:01       35:09        1:24       35:37     1:27:45
58    Augustus Moore         M 35-39     11/120       11:16        3:51       35:04        2:10       35:39     1:27:59
59    Klay Simmons           M 18-24       2/34       11:21        3:34       36:58        1:58       34:12     1:28:01
60    Kevin Berman           M 30-34      9/122       12:11        3:31       34:52        1:48       35:46     1:28:05
61    Mike Klaus             CLY 39-       2/11       13:14        3:05       36:22        1:31       33:58     1:28:09
62    Teresa Koebel          F 40-44       4/72       11:06        2:53       38:28        1:32       34:19     1:28:16
63    Zachary Oster          M 18-24       3/34        9:08        4:06       39:47        1:54       33:23     1:28:16
64    Karine Champagne       F 35-39       2/88       11:42        2:38       35:40        1:23       37:01     1:28:21
65    Greg Dost              M 25-29     12/147       14:15        3:06       34:56        1:21       34:46     1:28:22
66    Michael Zelin          M 30-34     10/122       13:48        2:50       36:27        1:14       34:14     1:28:33
67    Brad Golson            M 25-29     13/147       13:37        3:20       38:24        1:58       31:19     1:28:35
68    Zen McManus            M 25-29     14/147       11:31        3:14       37:52        2:34       33:30     1:28:39
69    Mark Johnson           M 35-39     12/120       12:19        2:11       35:29        1:31       37:13     1:28:42
70    Tam Sneddon            M 35-39     13/120       15:39        3:03       37:24        1:28       31:13     1:28:45
71    Jesse Crawford         M 30-34     11/122       13:32        3:26       38:13        0:59       32:48     1:28:56
72    Lyle Ganz              M 30-34     12/122       14:27        3:58       34:39        1:43       34:11     1:28:57
73    Craig Gaver            M 25-29     15/147       16:25        3:11       35:28        1:53       32:11     1:29:06
74    Ivan Nicolas Monroy    M 30-34     13/122       14:42        3:42       37:33        2:47       30:47     1:29:30
75    Robert Reilly          M 45-49       5/65       13:34        4:05       37:09        1:54       32:57     1:29:37
76    John Erb               M 55-59       1/22        9:31        2:54       35:01        1:15       40:59     1:29:39
77    Jonathan Moneymaker    M 30-34     14/122       12:16        2:40       34:11        1:29       39:09     1:29:42
78    Stephen Czujko         M 18-24       4/34       15:09        3:31       40:23        0:50       29:52     1:29:43
79    Greg Lane              M 25-29     16/147       16:29        4:55       38:50        2:44       27:00     1:29:56
80    Matthew Wilson         M 25-29     17/147       15:08        2:35       36:48        1:20       34:08     1:29:57
81    Leslie Anchor          F 45-49       1/39       11:43        3:06       38:24        1:53       34:55     1:29:58
82    Aaron Cuny             M 30-34     15/122       14:40        4:27       37:47        2:32       30:35     1:29:59
83    Matthew Ackley         M 40-44       5/97        9:27        3:00       37:22        1:45       38:30     1:30:03
84    John Campbell          M 18-24       5/34       15:57        2:31       36:52        1:10       33:36     1:30:04
85    Matt Brady             M 30-34     16/122       13:41        2:34       38:03        1:16       34:33     1:30:05
86    Rob Smith              M 25-29     18/147       10:31        3:18       39:12        1:31       35:35     1:30:05
87    Dennis Barr            M 55-59       2/22       13:21        2:23       35:00        1:11       38:31     1:30:24
88    John Murray            M 25-29     19/147       12:48        2:07       36:55        1:00       37:36     1:30:24
89    Gabriel Espinola       M 25-29     20/147       11:28        2:33       36:33        1:25       38:29     1:30:25
90    Joshua Wagner          M 25-29     21/147       11:14        3:09       37:57        2:24       35:46     1:30:27
91    Paul Cox               M 25-29     22/147       12:44        3:10       36:22        1:17       36:57     1:30:27
92    Louise Atkinson Clark  F 60-64       1/10       14:17        2:28       35:59        1:04       36:47     1:30:33
93    Doug Shapiro           M 25-29     23/147       17:09        3:00       38:08        1:52       30:25     1:30:34
94    Anthony Cook           M 35-39     14/120       14:52        3:24       37:37        1:37       33:07     1:30:34
95    Jay Owen               M 30-34     17/122       12:46        2:52       35:14        1:29       38:18     1:30:35
96    Brian Roche            M 50-54       3/52       11:31        3:22       35:17        1:47       38:44     1:30:40
97    Kyle Vanderpool        M 25-29     24/147       11:07        2:44       39:57        1:21       35:35     1:30:41
98    Thomas Jagodits        M 50-54       4/52       12:29        3:14       37:51        1:30       35:41     1:30:42
99    Stefan Walz            M 40-44       6/97       14:11        2:20       34:26        1:50       37:57     1:30:42
100   Patrick Driscoll       M 18-24       6/34       13:28        4:03       39:18        1:31       32:34     1:30:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   William Merrick        M 25-29     25/147       16:23        3:01       37:20        1:16       32:54     1:30:52
102   Matthew Rosengart      M 40-44       7/97       11:36        3:50       38:12        1:54       35:24     1:30:53
103   Joshua Dermott         M 25-29     26/147        9:54        3:34       39:29        1:23       36:43     1:31:01
104   Jacob Levine           M 25-29     27/147       14:04        4:10       36:13        2:42       34:06     1:31:13
105   Anna Soevik            F 45-49       2/39       10:35        3:14       38:07        1:50       37:33     1:31:16
106   Linda Kennedy          F 50-54       1/13       12:28        2:59       37:18        2:23       36:11     1:31:17
107   Vanessa Waigand        F 25-29      1/179       15:17        2:37       35:53        1:41       35:54     1:31:20
108   Jeff Perry             M 35-39     15/120       15:12        4:32       37:57        2:19       31:27     1:31:25
109   Christopher Cafiero    M 25-29     28/147       11:50        2:54       39:51        1:36       35:21     1:31:30
110   Mark Dickas            M 25-29     29/147       14:47        3:55       35:32        1:54       35:26     1:31:33
111   Charles Baker          M 35-39     16/120       15:00        4:04       35:33        1:35       35:24     1:31:34
112   Chris Young            M 25-29     30/147       14:40        3:01       34:24        1:46       37:55     1:31:45
113   Joseph Demarest        M 50-54       5/52       12:02        4:06       37:40        2:07       35:53     1:31:47
114   Max Engel              M 35-39     17/120       15:55        3:42       34:56        1:36       35:41     1:31:49
115   Robert Mandle          M 30-34     18/122       15:25        3:19       35:07        1:54       36:06     1:31:50
116   Ryan Pierce            M 25-29     31/147       15:56        2:16       36:53        1:11       35:53     1:32:07
117   Cameron Haynes         M 25-29     32/147       16:13        3:46       34:14        2:01       36:03     1:32:14
118   Aaron Baird            M 25-29     33/147       14:04        3:40       37:13        1:52       35:34     1:32:21
119   Derek Pitts            M 40-44       8/97       15:01        3:57       36:19        1:34       35:36     1:32:24
120   Jason Casey            M 30-34     19/122       17:51        3:55       37:11        1:24       32:10     1:32:29
121   Joseph Liu             M 25-29     34/147       12:11        3:01       38:17        1:11       37:52     1:32:31
122   Thomas Lewis           M 35-39     18/120       14:42        3:19       35:47        2:31       36:13     1:32:31
123   Julie Waterman         F 40-44       5/72       11:20        2:32       35:58        1:17       41:27     1:32:33
124   Olivia Prevost         F 25-29      2/179       12:03        2:04       39:06        1:29       37:55     1:32:34
125   Robin Hersh            F 30-34      2/144       12:50        3:15       37:26        1:55       37:11     1:32:36
126   Gary Gorski            M 25-29     35/147       14:22        4:18       37:14        2:19       34:26     1:32:38
127   Joseph Swiderski       M 25-29     36/147       17:35        4:45       37:15        1:17       31:51     1:32:41
128   Michael Yourkavitch    M 40-44       9/97       13:41        2:48       36:49        1:34       37:50     1:32:41
129   Christian Schultz      M 35-39     19/120       12:35        3:23       38:37        1:22       36:46     1:32:41
130   Samuel Berlinski       M 40-44      10/97       12:46        3:35       41:40        1:21       33:32     1:32:53
131   Dan Pisut              M 30-34     20/122       12:00        2:29       35:48        2:00       40:38     1:32:53
132   Vincent Schaper        M 45-49       6/65       14:29        3:17       34:13        1:52       39:11     1:33:00
133   Rob Pritchard          M 25-29     37/147       12:22        2:36       36:19        1:11       40:36     1:33:01
134   Katelyn Rogus          F 25-29      3/179       17:33        2:34       38:16        1:30       33:10     1:33:01
135   Kendra Nissley         F 25-29      4/179       17:52        2:32       36:54        1:28       34:23     1:33:06
136   John Spears            M 30-34     21/122       14:19        2:40       37:49        1:51       36:29     1:33:07
137   Brendan Kelly          M 30-34     22/122       16:33        2:12       39:15        1:37       33:33     1:33:09
138   Michael Lamorte        M 25-29     38/147       12:00        3:32       39:31        1:26       36:43     1:33:10
139   Joseph Damonte         M 50-54       6/52       14:45        3:39       37:05        2:29       35:15     1:33:11
140   Ryan Vaart             M 35-39     20/120       12:10        3:01       35:14        1:38       41:15     1:33:16
141   Jacques Lecuyer        M 50-54       7/52       16:52        2:51       37:32        1:51       34:15     1:33:19
142   Nicholas Caligiuri     M 18-24       7/34       14:35        3:21       34:45        2:04       38:39     1:33:22
143   Jacob McDermott        M 25-29     39/147       14:08        3:07       36:58        1:41       37:31     1:33:24
144   James Ward             M 25-29     40/147       12:10        3:48       38:45        1:49       36:56     1:33:26
145   Matthew Barazia        M 45-49       7/65       14:25        3:28       38:39        1:45       35:14     1:33:28
146   Don Ruschaupt          M 40-44      11/97       14:02        3:34       36:19        1:50       37:51     1:33:35
147   Jennifer Baker         F 45-49       3/39       12:49        3:35       40:36        1:45       34:53     1:33:36
148   Tim Hunt               M 40-44      12/97       15:42        4:05       37:32        2:22       33:56     1:33:36
149   Collin Keeney          M 35-39     21/120       14:23        4:10       37:25        1:24       36:20     1:33:40
150   David Yurko            M 25-29     41/147       15:11        2:58       38:12        1:52       35:33     1:33:44
151   Michael Doyle          M 55-59       3/22       14:20        2:50       35:40        1:50       39:16     1:33:53
152   Jeremiah Walton        M 30-34     23/122       14:35        3:28       37:01        2:10       36:43     1:33:54
153   James Martin           M 40-44      13/97       12:00        3:18       36:53        2:00       39:49     1:33:58
154   Mark Stenpeck          M 25-29     42/147       16:58        4:20       37:17        1:47       33:39     1:33:59
155   John Coffey            M 45-49       8/65       12:34        2:20       36:32        1:21       41:15     1:34:00
156   Joseph Geissenhainer   M 25-29     43/147       16:15        3:09       37:46        1:46       35:07     1:34:01
157   Patricia Armstrong     F 45-49       4/39       13:51        2:06       38:36        1:20       38:09     1:34:01
158   Jason Urban            M 35-39     22/120       11:51        2:27       34:43        3:22       41:41     1:34:01
159   Ted Eastwick           M 35-39     23/120       13:04        2:34       34:55        1:37       41:54     1:34:02
160   Jim Stein              M 50-54       8/52       13:16        3:30       39:05        2:07       36:05     1:34:02
161   Andre Cilliers         M 25-29     44/147       15:55        3:49       35:55        3:06       35:24     1:34:07
162   Jeff Disbrow           M 50-54       9/52       12:53        2:55       36:26        1:41       40:18     1:34:10
163   Matt Dougherty         M 30-34     24/122       14:17        4:36       36:29        2:42       36:09     1:34:11
164   Marie Voegel           F 30-34      3/144       16:28        2:53       37:14        1:55       35:46     1:34:14
165   Peter Balazy           M 30-34     25/122       15:10        3:22       37:21        1:47       36:39     1:34:18
166   Marley Rave            F 25-29      5/179       16:43        2:59       39:49        1:32       33:18     1:34:19
167   John Bolten            M 35-39     24/120       14:58        3:41       39:49        1:36       34:19     1:34:21
168   Samuel Delisio         M 18-24       8/34       14:33        4:44       35:46        1:32       37:51     1:34:24
169   Josh Tapkas            M 25-29     45/147       13:22        3:32       39:37        1:43       36:13     1:34:25
170   Evin Wick              M 25-29     46/147       15:39        3:36       38:19        1:58       34:55     1:34:25
171   Katharine Renner       F 25-29      6/179       14:24        2:46       37:15        1:28       38:38     1:34:29
172   Sheila Nolan           F 40-44       6/72       12:44        3:23       38:38        1:33       38:16     1:34:34
173   David Dilland          M 30-34     26/122       14:04        2:51       36:19        1:48       39:35     1:34:34
174   Kevin Sullivan         M 25-29     47/147       16:10        3:10       36:23        1:24       37:34     1:34:40
175   Steve Coren            M 40-44      14/97       17:57        4:20       37:19        1:26       33:42     1:34:42
176   Laura Anderson         F 25-29      7/179       13:47        3:03       39:24        1:13       37:24     1:34:49
177   Paige Young            F 25-29      8/179       15:27        3:37       41:36        2:01       32:12     1:34:52
178   Alex Lasher            M 35-39     25/120       12:33        3:11       37:39        1:44       39:49     1:34:54
179   Erin Collier           F 25-29      9/179       14:23        3:33       35:54        3:48       37:20     1:34:56
180   John Langford          M 30-34     27/122       15:30        3:29       39:22        1:25       35:12     1:34:57
181   Paul Hallman           M 30-34     28/122       14:45        4:10       38:36        2:01       35:30     1:35:00
182   Gabriela Fojtova       F 25-29     10/179       14:08        2:40       38:59        1:14       38:03     1:35:02
183   Stefan Roth            M 35-39     26/120       14:05        5:16       36:59        2:20       36:25     1:35:02
184   Robert Tack            M 45-49       9/65       13:29        4:23       39:14        2:21       35:37     1:35:03
185   Brenan Richards        F 25-29     11/179       14:00        2:49       37:04        1:52       39:26     1:35:09
186   Brad Metcalf           M 60-64        1/9       13:39        3:20       37:17        2:32       38:23     1:35:09
187   Matthew Bennice        M 25-29     48/147       16:51        4:27       39:17        2:03       32:33     1:35:10
188   Cindy Bohlin           F 35-39       3/88       13:11        2:27       38:19        1:16       40:00     1:35:11
189   Andrea Fava            F 30-34      4/144       14:15        3:04       38:26        1:23       38:06     1:35:12
190   Eduardo Ferreira       M 30-34     29/122       15:05        4:19       37:23        2:29       36:03     1:35:16
191   Justin Druke           M 18-24       9/34       17:01        4:02       37:21        3:39       33:16     1:35:17
192   Stuart Gittelman       M 45-49      10/65       14:53        2:27       35:27        1:46       40:49     1:35:20
193   Emily Tschetter        F 18-24       5/45       10:54        3:00       41:30        1:21       38:43     1:35:25
194   Michael West           M 30-34     30/122       14:13        3:27       39:08        3:22       35:20     1:35:28
195   Edward Quackenbush     M 40-44      15/97       11:37        3:52       36:34        3:24       40:07     1:35:32
196   Emily Bateman          F 25-29     12/179       10:46        3:30       41:43        2:00       37:38     1:35:35
197   Adam Garfunkel         M 18-24      10/34       15:30        4:17       35:30        1:27       39:02     1:35:44
198   Buddy Ferris           M 30-34     31/122       16:17        4:39       38:21        2:05       34:28     1:35:48
199   Robert Campbell        M 30-34     32/122       15:13        3:32       39:08        1:14       36:50     1:35:55
200   Paul Dotto             M 30-34     33/122       15:15        3:43       36:28        2:37       38:02     1:36:02
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Frances Jeffrey-Coker  F 18-24       6/45       15:40        2:49       40:39        1:13       35:45     1:36:04
202   David Piantanida       M 45-49      11/65       16:52        2:52       37:09        1:52       37:25     1:36:07
203   Amanda Vincent         F 18-24       7/45        9:51        3:59       41:10        1:16       39:55     1:36:09
204   Donald Hodgen          M 60-64        2/9       17:45        2:12       35:58        1:19       38:57     1:36:10
205   Justin Mullen          M 18-24      11/34       11:07        4:13       37:31        1:58       41:22     1:36:10
206   Donald Hume            M 18-24      12/34       16:02        2:59       37:24        2:03       37:45     1:36:12
207   Ed Murphy              M 25-29     49/147       13:43        2:43       40:04        1:57       37:49     1:36:14
208   Howie Weinstein        M 30-34     34/122       19:25        2:41       36:53        1:29       35:51     1:36:17
209   Todd Moniot            M 40-44      16/97       10:08        4:09       37:37        2:40       41:51     1:36:24
210   Alex Modaressi         M 25-29     50/147       14:19        3:45       39:45        1:04       37:37     1:36:29
211   Joseph Bello           M 30-34     35/122       15:28        2:14       35:26        1:57       41:25     1:36:29
212   Tre Delpizzo           M 35-39     27/120       15:27        3:46       39:01        2:05       36:21     1:36:37
213   Nicholas Brockway      M 25-29     51/147       14:55        5:04       37:47        2:29       36:29     1:36:43
214   Zoraida Rodriguez-Keet F 25-29     13/179       15:35        2:32       37:27        1:20       39:51     1:36:44
215   Sam Goldberg           M 25-29     52/147       15:40        3:29       39:15        1:53       36:32     1:36:48
216   Mike Skeele            CLY 39-       3/11       11:47        3:02       38:54        2:42       40:30     1:36:53
217   Jp Hyland              M 30-34     36/122       13:57        4:18       38:31        2:59       37:10     1:36:53
218   Bethany Aquilina       F 30-34      5/144       16:16        4:04       38:44        3:55       34:04     1:37:00
219   Chris Thomas           M 25-29     53/147       17:15        3:55       36:09        1:53       37:53     1:37:03
220   Sean Chatlos           M 18-24      13/34       14:00        4:01       39:52        1:35       37:39     1:37:06
221   April Krieger          F 30-34      6/144       14:32        2:57       38:08        1:22       40:12     1:37:08
222   Adam Buckalew          M 25-29     54/147       14:32        4:49       40:00        1:24       36:32     1:37:15
223   Simeon Teopaco         M 25-29     55/147       12:38        2:40       39:54        1:19       40:46     1:37:15
224   Scott Taylor           M 45-49      12/65       16:15        3:54       36:49        1:39       38:43     1:37:18
225   Brent Nose             M 25-29     56/147       13:47        4:12       37:26        1:54       40:04     1:37:21
226   Katie Johnston         F 25-29     14/179       11:46        3:01       40:45        1:43       40:11     1:37:24
227   Courtney Robins        F 25-29     15/179       13:24        2:35       39:27        1:48       40:15     1:37:26
228   Scott Jackson          M 35-39     28/120       11:37        3:24       39:19        1:41       41:27     1:37:26
229   Andrew Henderson       M 30-34     37/122       14:45        5:37       39:08        1:59       36:02     1:37:29
230   Thomas Miller          M 50-54      10/52       15:42        2:53       37:12        1:56       39:48     1:37:29
231   Max Spector            M 18-24      14/34       15:32        2:47       39:57        2:19       36:57     1:37:29
232   Lucas Paganini         M 30-34     38/122       14:57        3:19       38:53        1:54       38:36     1:37:37
233   James Chapman          M 70-74        1/2       14:29        3:32       38:06        2:39       38:53     1:37:38
234   Fraser MacKay          M 25-29     57/147       16:01        3:28       38:06        1:51       38:16     1:37:40
235   Joel Arellano          M 45-49      13/65       16:45        2:34       37:29        1:53       39:02     1:37:41
236   Zachary Rabold         M 25-29     58/147       15:20        3:24       39:38        2:17       37:07     1:37:44
237   Peter Sloan            M 45-49      14/65       16:25        4:16       39:28        2:47       34:59     1:37:53
238   Matthew Seaman         M 25-29     59/147       15:17        3:58       37:55        2:18       38:29     1:37:55
239   Laura Watchman         F 40-44       7/72       14:34        3:57       42:24        1:55       35:11     1:37:59
240   Cindy Wilburth         F 60-64       2/10       18:01        3:35       38:28        1:41       36:18     1:38:00
241   Charles Paret          M 25-29     60/147       20:20        3:46       38:48        2:55       32:16     1:38:02
242   Lora Stutzman          F 30-34      7/144       15:55        3:12       41:57        1:18       35:46     1:38:06
243   Javier Montenegro      M 25-29     61/147       17:32        2:47       37:05        2:27       38:19     1:38:08
244   Thad Paul              M 35-39     29/120       14:15        3:32       39:13        1:42       39:30     1:38:09
245   Jason Bertsch          M 35-39     30/120       13:00        3:02       40:04        2:23       39:43     1:38:09
246   Liz Tuttle             F 35-39       4/88       14:43        3:36       39:48        1:50       38:16     1:38:11
247   Andrea Manning         F 30-34      8/144       18:09        3:08       38:29        2:00       36:34     1:38:18
248   Daniel Hall            M 30-34     39/122       13:51        3:31       38:48        1:35       40:34     1:38:19
249   Fran Barnes            F 45-49       5/39       15:03        2:41       42:01        1:39       36:59     1:38:22
250   Joseph Millman         M 40-44      17/97       15:10        2:59       39:31        2:05       38:42     1:38:24
251   Marian Sherman         F 45-49       6/39       16:33        2:56       38:23        2:31       38:04     1:38:25
252   Natalie Atabek         F 18-24       8/45       22:15        4:07       39:34        2:13       30:18     1:38:25
253   Pamela Brinckerhoff    F 25-29     16/179       13:07        3:36       42:38        1:26       37:45     1:38:28
254   Marshall Harper        M 55-59       4/22       13:58        4:20       37:36        2:17       40:20     1:38:30
255   Dan Sakura             M 45-49      15/65       16:02        7:05       36:57        1:59       36:32     1:38:32
256   Gregory O'Keeffe       M 25-29     62/147       15:10        3:08       34:59        3:23       42:02     1:38:40
257   Rita Foss              F 35-39       5/88       18:21        3:32       39:42        1:22       35:46     1:38:42
258   Diego Ugarte           M 30-34     40/122       12:59        3:29       36:47        1:38       43:52     1:38:44
259   Jeffrey Peres          M 40-44      18/97       14:07        4:38       40:26        2:29       37:07     1:38:45
260   Hillary Hertler        F 40-44       8/72       13:41        2:25       39:37        1:54       41:11     1:38:46
261   Glenn Connelly         M 25-29     63/147       17:35        3:03       42:30        2:09       33:34     1:38:49
262   Erin Ansell            F 35-39       6/88       14:22        3:15       40:44        1:45       38:46     1:38:49
263   Heather Sine           F 40-44       9/72       14:23        3:26       41:13        1:49       38:01     1:38:51
264   Anthony Kopetchny      M 35-39     31/120       14:35        5:26       36:59        2:22       39:34     1:38:53
265   Carrie McGarry         F 35-39       7/88       14:10        3:20       40:02        2:29       38:58     1:38:57
266   Matthew Zeller         M 30-34     41/122       14:42        4:54       39:22        2:08       37:56     1:39:00
267   Brian Johnson          M 40-44      19/97       17:24        3:55       38:40        3:55       35:09     1:39:01
268   Andrew Little          M 35-39     32/120       14:27        4:01       37:30        2:04       41:02     1:39:02
269   Georges Zahar          M 45-49      16/65       16:02        4:49       38:03        2:32       37:42     1:39:05
270   Terra Lawson-Remer     F 30-34      9/144       15:54        3:20       39:52        2:38       37:22     1:39:06
271   Juan Blyde             M 40-44      20/97       16:21        3:25       37:07        2:47       39:30     1:39:08
272   Brian Milici           M 18-24      15/34       16:55        3:36       41:03        1:36       36:02     1:39:10
273   Thomas Denes           M 50-54      11/52       11:01        2:59       41:37        1:44       41:51     1:39:10
274   Gregg Pitts            M 30-34     42/122       16:40        4:09       38:55        2:17       37:21     1:39:20
275   Tony Parchment         M 40-44      21/97       15:07        4:17       40:56        1:19       37:46     1:39:22
276   Katy Hurd              F 30-34     10/144       17:40        3:49       38:01        2:07       37:55     1:39:30
277   Daniel Hunt            M 35-39     33/120       20:32        2:47       40:41        1:21       34:12     1:39:30
278   Armand Milanesi        M 40-44      22/97       14:10        6:10       40:34        2:16       36:26     1:39:34
279   Jim Webb               M 35-39     34/120       16:10        5:02       39:42        2:32       36:15     1:39:38
280   Kip Kelly              M 35-39     35/120       12:17        3:25       40:43        1:39       41:37     1:39:38
281   Jeremy Chandler        M 30-34     43/122       17:04        5:11       38:31        2:57       36:05     1:39:45
282   Andrew Davis           M 25-29     64/147       12:54        3:43       42:35        1:52       38:47     1:39:49
283   James Teague           M 18-24      16/34       12:06        3:12       40:05        1:37       42:54     1:39:52
284   Allyson Price          F 25-29     17/179       14:05        3:26       41:39        1:51       38:53     1:39:52
285   Alisa Schaefer         F 35-39       8/88       16:57        3:34       36:13        2:14       40:57     1:39:53
286   Krystian Opalinski     M 18-24      17/34       18:10        3:25       37:05        2:00       39:18     1:39:56
287   Anthony Mitchell       M 45-49      17/65       15:50        3:46       38:53        2:02       39:28     1:39:57
288   Thomas Roy             M 40-44      23/97       16:40        5:47       37:07        3:35       36:50     1:39:57
289   Jason Vick             M 45-49      18/65       14:00        4:48       38:32        3:06       39:33     1:39:58
290   Randall Sarosdy        M 55-59       5/22       13:32        4:03       36:52        1:50       43:43     1:39:59
291   David Crossgrove       M 40-44      24/97       13:55        4:38       40:31        1:23       39:34     1:39:59
292   Theodore Koroshetz     M 25-29     65/147       15:54        4:27       38:51        1:26       39:24     1:39:59
293   Nick Jacobson          M 18-24      18/34       16:42        5:27       41:43        1:22       34:50     1:40:01
294   Daniel Langberg        M 30-34     44/122       11:45        3:59       39:37        1:18       43:23     1:40:01
295   Robert Malloy          M 55-59       6/22       16:53        3:03       37:36        1:25       41:07     1:40:02
296   James Hozik            M 65-69        1/4       17:08        4:07       40:09        2:38       36:04     1:40:03
297   Terrence Dunford       M 18-24      19/34       16:38        4:13       44:04        1:42       33:29     1:40:05
298   Raymond Parchment      M 40-44      25/97       15:58        4:36       41:43        1:51       35:59     1:40:05
299   David Kennedy          M 45-49      19/65       19:16        4:29       36:20        2:48       37:16     1:40:06
300   Christopher Landers    M 30-34     45/122       14:31        3:55       34:51        1:49       45:03     1:40:07
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301   Hunter Manchak         M 25-29     66/147       14:16        3:40       39:17        2:38       40:21     1:40:10
302   Adam Sidel             M 35-39     36/120       13:51        5:38       35:15        4:22       41:07     1:40:10
303   Paul Martinez          M 40-44      26/97       18:48        2:47       39:39        1:36       37:22     1:40:11
304   Daniel Sforza          M 40-44      27/97       15:47        3:51       40:23        1:52       38:20     1:40:11
305   Dario Baratto          M 45-49      20/65       15:42        3:34       38:34        1:24       41:00     1:40:12
306   Dieter Jobe            M 40-44      28/97       14:50        4:18       36:41        2:14       42:15     1:40:15
307   Nick Valentino         M 25-29     67/147       17:37        2:32       35:57        1:42       42:30     1:40:17
308   Dan Twomey             M 40-44      29/97       17:16        3:02       37:14        1:10       41:38     1:40:19
309   Cyrus Ramsey           M 35-39     37/120       18:32        3:25       38:06        1:50       38:31     1:40:21
310   Kevin MacMurphy        M 45-49      21/65       16:27        3:51       39:08        2:28       38:31     1:40:23
311   Gina Decarlo           F 35-39       9/88       17:25        3:04       39:51                   40:04     1:40:24
312   William (bill) Anderso M 50-54      12/52       16:55        3:51       38:47        1:33       39:20     1:40:25
313   Mike Hart              M 45-49      22/65       15:43        3:49       40:32        1:47       38:37     1:40:26
314   Rick Baker             M 50-54      13/52       16:49        3:17       39:49        2:40       38:01     1:40:35
315   Janet Carter           F 25-29     18/179       13:23        3:40       40:51        2:36       40:07     1:40:35
316   Brenna Steiner         F 25-29     19/179       17:17        3:35       40:32        1:07       38:09     1:40:38
317   Kent Duffie            M 40-44      30/97       12:53        4:21       35:47        3:17       44:23     1:40:40
318   Naomi Glassman         F 18-24       9/45       11:06        2:30       46:29        1:23       39:16     1:40:42
319   Edwin Palang           M 35-39     38/120       16:24        3:15       38:13        1:40       41:16     1:40:45
320   Alex Longworth         M 25-29     68/147       15:09        2:34       41:22        1:41       40:06     1:40:49
321   Raul Avendano          M 25-29     69/147       14:39        3:30       38:51        2:21       41:33     1:40:51
322   Daniel Cuviello        M 35-39     39/120       13:31        4:27       39:36        3:07       40:12     1:40:51
323   Anthony Barnes         M 55-59       7/22       15:52        3:05       37:23        1:46       42:49     1:40:52
324   Robert Payne           M 35-39     40/120       16:18        3:11       40:52        1:08       39:25     1:40:52
325   Jonathan Strauss       M 30-34     46/122       14:32        4:46       39:53        2:47       38:56     1:40:53
326   Erin Livingston        F 25-29     20/179       13:38        3:39       43:40        1:57       38:05     1:40:57
327   Aaron Butler           M 35-39     41/120       11:00        3:01       39:18        2:18       45:23     1:40:58
328   Erin Shields           F 30-34     11/144       16:47        2:34       40:08        1:11       40:20     1:40:58
329   Joel Jang              M 25-29     70/147       16:20        4:31       37:33        2:35       40:01     1:40:58
330   Christopher Joh Medari M 25-29     71/147       18:29        5:23       38:58        1:19       36:51     1:40:58
331   Stephen Slingluff      M 50-54      14/52       15:29        4:20       39:46        1:57       39:31     1:41:01
332   Sarah Sullivan         F 35-39      10/88       15:52        4:53       43:56        2:23       34:00     1:41:02
333   Erin Kropp             F 18-24      10/45       13:16        3:35       44:02        1:46       38:26     1:41:03
334   Brian Skram            M 18-24      20/34       17:05        3:22       39:31        3:00       38:10     1:41:06
335   Gregory Stephens       M 50-54      15/52       13:42        3:43       39:01        2:10       42:33     1:41:06
336   Peter Cascone          M 35-39     42/120       14:05        4:40       40:36        1:55       39:55     1:41:09
337   Steffanie Hawkins      F 18-24      11/45       11:08        3:20       43:51        2:01       40:51     1:41:09
338   Beth Durman            F 35-39      11/88       14:13        3:59       37:48        2:46       42:27     1:41:11
339   Brendan Herbert        M 25-29     72/147       16:45        4:40       42:58        1:28       35:26     1:41:15
340   Adam Hanzalik          M 25-29     73/147       12:17        1:59       41:18        1:38       44:06     1:41:16
341   Tim Kelly              M 45-49      23/65       14:49        3:42       40:51        2:09       39:47     1:41:17
342   Kristen Rachinsky      F 35-39      12/88       15:50        3:42       40:56        2:10       38:42     1:41:18
343   Christian Schell       M 40-44      31/97       14:31        4:38       41:03        2:53       38:19     1:41:21
344   Kristen Ekey           F 25-29     21/179       13:33        3:45       41:59        1:18       40:51     1:41:24
345   Katie Delisio          F 25-29     22/179       13:25        4:49       41:32        2:51       38:53     1:41:28
346   Matthew Pellerito      M 25-29     74/147       15:47        3:19       42:10        1:46       38:28     1:41:28
347   Justin Castle          M 25-29     75/147       17:09        4:04       42:50        1:10       36:22     1:41:34
348   Colleen Cassidy        F 25-29     23/179       13:45        3:39       40:25        1:43       42:04     1:41:34
349   Andy Byrne             M 25-29     76/147       17:30        3:37       41:36        1:54       37:00     1:41:35
350   Erik Munn              M 25-29     77/147       15:33        4:36       38:50        2:06       40:33     1:41:36
351   Colleen McCarthy       F 40-44      10/72       15:30        2:59       43:56        1:36       37:38     1:41:37
352   Kevin Quinn            M 45-49      24/65       12:42        4:41       36:41        2:48       44:50     1:41:39
353   Anne Sattgast          F 30-34     12/144        9:43        4:23       41:56        1:54       43:52     1:41:45
354   Zbigniew Staszkiewicz  M 30-34     47/122       14:42        4:19       38:31        1:50       42:26     1:41:45
355   Bill Bristow           M 55-59       8/22       16:23        3:28       39:16        1:32       41:10     1:41:47
356   Tim Hughes             M 25-29     78/147       18:42        4:08       36:04        2:42       40:15     1:41:50
357   Mark MacDonald         M 40-44      32/97       17:44        4:29       38:42        3:54       37:03     1:41:50
358   Elliott Foucar         M 65-69        2/4       15:29        4:13       40:24        2:40       39:06     1:41:51
359   Michael Vernick        M 40-44      33/97       17:18        5:21       41:41        2:24       35:12     1:41:54
360   Stewart Brown          M 40-44      34/97       13:45        5:54       40:09        2:58       39:13     1:41:57
361   Aaron Robinson         M 35-39     43/120       15:26        3:45       42:11        3:32       37:07     1:41:59
362   Heather Clevenger      ATH 39-        1/6       11:12        2:56       37:50        2:36       47:28     1:41:59
363   Omid Fattahi           M 40-44      35/97       15:15        3:32       39:35        2:57       40:46     1:42:03
364   Gregory Ceccarelli     M 25-29     79/147       15:36        4:16       36:41        3:16       42:18     1:42:06
365   Ted Whalen             M 45-49      25/65       13:57        4:02       42:13        2:01       39:57     1:42:07
366   Paul Yates             M 25-29     80/147       13:29        2:41       44:53        1:43       39:23     1:42:07
367   Kevin Smith            M 45-49      26/65       20:06        8:53       37:45        3:04       32:26     1:42:12
368   Adam Campion           M 35-39     44/120       11:33        2:25       37:48        1:25       49:03     1:42:13
369   Katrina Johnson        F 30-34     13/144       15:34        4:35       40:30        2:17       39:19     1:42:14
370   Michaela Bilotta       F 18-24      12/45       13:35        2:59       42:42        3:31       39:30     1:42:14
371   David Sheldon          M 18-24      21/34       14:08        4:55       39:46        2:17       41:12     1:42:16
372   Chris Warren           M 30-34     48/122       14:27        5:41       37:38        2:52       41:40     1:42:16
373   Sandra Radice          F 40-44      11/72       14:26        3:37       42:33        1:38       40:05     1:42:17
374   Elizabeth Bolton       F 25-29     24/179       20:01        3:05       39:29        1:55       37:50     1:42:18
375   Dave Godwin            M 30-34     49/122       16:05        4:18       40:27        2:11       39:18     1:42:18
376   Linda Rotunno          F 50-54       2/13       17:05        4:46       42:00        2:17       36:12     1:42:19
377   Elizabeth Fruzynski    F 30-34     14/144       14:53        3:14       38:20        1:57       43:57     1:42:20
378   Gary Ross              M 35-39     45/120       17:23        5:48       42:48        2:17       34:06     1:42:20
379   Neil Christianson      M 25-29     81/147       16:40        3:45       42:36        1:17       38:05     1:42:21
380   Jenn Hinkle            F 30-34     15/144       17:57        3:26       40:32        2:02       38:29     1:42:23
381   Matt Scharf            M 35-39     46/120       14:09        4:04       40:44        2:43       40:46     1:42:24
382   Patrick Hastings       M 25-29     82/147       15:44        5:20       40:40        2:11       38:32     1:42:25
383   Thomas Hull            M 45-49      27/65       13:07        4:22       38:40        3:00       43:20     1:42:25
384   Earl Biglow            M 30-34     50/122       15:00        4:11       41:09        3:32       38:38     1:42:27
385   Mohammed Loraoui       M 25-29     83/147       18:28        3:44       42:01        1:19       36:57     1:42:28
386   Bria Desalvo           F 25-29     25/179       11:58        3:35       44:26        1:35       40:57     1:42:28
387   Kaitlin Harvie         F 25-29     26/179       18:36        3:37       39:32        2:07       38:40     1:42:31
388   Fan Wang               M 45-49      28/65       17:54        4:24       40:43        1:35       37:57     1:42:31
389   Nathaniel Land         M 45-49      29/65       16:47        4:58       39:05        2:48       38:56     1:42:31
390   Sarah Schneider        F 30-34     16/144       13:55        3:03       40:11        1:58       43:28     1:42:32
391   James Evans            M 18-24      22/34       15:02        4:16       42:13        1:46       39:21     1:42:36
392   Gretchen Cullenberg    F 30-34     17/144       14:40        2:54       38:57        1:56       44:11     1:42:36
393   Norman Schleif         M 35-39     47/120       19:44        3:10       39:14        2:24       38:06     1:42:37
394   Sarah Brown            F 25-29     27/179       11:09        3:18       41:29        1:23       45:21     1:42:38
395   Laura Polakowski       F 40-44      12/72       14:08        4:30       38:05        3:57       42:06     1:42:44
396   William Rand           M 35-39     48/120       15:41        3:50       38:47        1:47       42:44     1:42:48
397   Lorenzo Pettus         M 30-34     51/122       18:37        3:17       42:00        1:34       37:24     1:42:51
398   Kelly Mosteller        F 30-34     18/144       13:44        3:48       45:35        1:20       38:28     1:42:53
399   Lara Shane             F 35-39      13/88       15:37        4:34       41:06        1:48       39:50     1:42:54
400   Ashley Allen           F 30-34     19/144       14:56        3:45       42:23        3:09       38:42     1:42:54
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401   Thomas Bonier          M 35-39     49/120       16:01        3:53       38:29        2:38       41:56     1:42:56
402   Ned McCulloch          M 50-54      16/52       16:51        3:40       39:20        1:52       41:18     1:42:59
403   Henry Allen            M 25-29     84/147       15:59        2:41       38:59        4:11       41:11     1:43:00
404   John Orosch            M 50-54      17/52       16:08        3:08       39:44        2:16       41:47     1:43:02
405   Katharine Brown        F 30-34     20/144       13:16        4:11       42:20        1:42       41:37     1:43:04
406   Jessie Brinkley        F 50-54       3/13       13:36        3:38       42:20        2:36       40:56     1:43:05
407   Jill Furick            F 40-44      13/72       14:36        3:52       41:40        2:26       40:40     1:43:12
408   Hannah Stone           F 25-29     28/179       15:51        4:10       41:02        2:02       40:10     1:43:13
409   Bill Harper            M 40-44      36/97       15:16        3:10       39:26        2:18       43:05     1:43:13
410   Matthew Crossley       M 30-34     52/122       21:05        4:20       41:55        2:35       33:23     1:43:15
411   Cory Gasaway           M 35-39     50/120       14:49        3:15       40:06        2:47       42:22     1:43:17
412   Emily Griffith         F 30-34     21/144       13:20        3:24       39:51        1:46       44:59     1:43:19
413   Cynthia Stuckey        F 45-49       7/39       14:53        3:44       40:48        1:51       42:06     1:43:21
414   Alexa Catsambis        F 25-29     29/179       12:08        2:36       42:40        2:02       43:56     1:43:21
415   Ann Dailey             F 25-29     30/179       13:29        4:14       39:43        1:48       44:10     1:43:22
416   Greg Anderson          M 40-44      37/97       16:38        4:49       38:14        2:39       41:05     1:43:23
417   Doug Mitchell          M 50-54      18/52       17:42        4:07       39:14        2:30       39:52     1:43:23
418   Sarah Karpinski        F 30-34     22/144       16:03        3:36       40:32        2:13       41:07     1:43:29
419   Rob Brown              M 50-54      19/52       12:21        2:58       42:12        2:03       43:59     1:43:32
420   Christina Herold       F 30-34     23/144       15:59        2:56       42:32        1:58       40:08     1:43:33
421   John Pearson           M 18-24      23/34       18:29        4:38       39:59        1:34       38:56     1:43:34
422   Karla Bunn             F 18-24      13/45       16:40        4:21       41:42        3:16       37:39     1:43:35
423   Karla Brown            F 40-44      14/72       15:10        3:29       41:33        2:09       41:18     1:43:38
424   Timothy Mayer          M 30-34     53/122       17:36        5:37       38:51        2:01       39:36     1:43:39
425   Julie Longobardi       F 35-39      14/88       13:50        3:56       42:04        2:12       41:39     1:43:39
426   Stephen Rauner         M 40-44      38/97       16:32        3:59       37:25        1:53       43:55     1:43:41
427   Anton Kuznetsov        M 25-29     85/147       19:22        2:23       42:09        1:09       38:42     1:43:43
428   John Peconom           M 30-34     54/122       18:27        4:47       42:27        2:14       35:52     1:43:44
429   Ned Cabot              M 45-49      30/65       16:36        4:21       40:49        2:28       39:36     1:43:48
430   Rodney Jackson         M 45-49      31/65       16:43        2:56       36:57        1:48       45:25     1:43:48
431   Peter Gordon           M 40-44      39/97       15:47        4:48       37:47        3:53       41:36     1:43:49
432   Susanna Baker          F 30-34     24/144       15:53        3:18       42:00        1:28       41:13     1:43:50
433   Mary MacEri            F 30-34     25/144       14:44        3:33       40:55        2:17       42:24     1:43:51
434   Graham King            M 35-39     51/120       15:16        5:49       39:20        2:54       40:36     1:43:53
435   Annie Walsh            F 25-29     31/179       12:16        3:46       39:12        2:11       46:30     1:43:54
436   Kerry Susser           F 25-29     32/179       15:36        3:45       43:54        2:18       38:23     1:43:55
437   Erik Schobitz          CLY 39-       4/11       12:16        4:03       41:25        5:12       41:01     1:43:55
438   Jordan Kilmer          M 25-29     86/147       12:00        5:58       43:13        3:22       39:27     1:43:58
439   Kevin Reeves           M 30-34     55/122       15:14        4:44       41:52        1:47       40:24     1:43:59
440   Kara Millhench         F 30-34     26/144       15:18        4:24       41:30        1:54       40:59     1:44:03
441   Sarah McElroy          F 35-39      15/88       16:57        3:42       40:53        2:13       40:22     1:44:05
442   Clint Tustison         M 35-39     52/120       13:18        2:51       36:57        2:12       48:50     1:44:06
443   Ann Gagliardi          F 25-29     33/179       17:50        3:48       37:36        1:16       43:40     1:44:09
444   Elizabeth Sager        F 18-24      14/45       14:30        3:04       42:39        1:49       42:09     1:44:10
445   Thomas Clark           M 40-44      40/97       18:27        6:04       40:58        2:12       36:35     1:44:14
446   Allison Berry          F 30-34     27/144       19:21        3:37       38:18        1:24       41:36     1:44:15
447   Mary Clock-Rust        F 45-49       8/39       15:05        3:40       40:12        2:52       42:30     1:44:17
448   Michael Collins        M 25-29     87/147       14:43        4:35       38:49        2:28       43:44     1:44:18
449   Zara Dang              F 25-29     34/179       12:53        3:40       42:39        1:46       43:23     1:44:20
450   Jonathan Agin          M 40-44      41/97       13:58        5:01       37:09        2:52       45:22     1:44:21
451   John Newcomb           M 55-59       9/22       14:44        5:07       37:59        2:19       44:16     1:44:23
452   Alexandra Colevas      F 18-24      15/45       11:48        2:58       45:16        1:27       42:59     1:44:25
453   Doug Reinbold          M 40-44      42/97       16:21        4:24       39:44        2:52       41:07     1:44:25
454   Stephen Kelly          M 45-49      32/65       13:27        5:04       40:26        1:59       43:33     1:44:28
455   Kathleen Young         F 30-34     28/144       18:06        2:51       42:17        1:48       39:29     1:44:29
456   Kathleen Weymer        F 35-39      16/88       14:26        3:01       42:02        1:41       43:23     1:44:30
457   Khang Ho               M 35-39     53/120       22:10        3:28       42:07        1:49       34:58     1:44:31
458   Keith Smith            M 40-44      43/97       17:33        5:05       40:18        2:40       38:57     1:44:33
459   Brian Jennison         M 25-29     88/147       15:54        2:59       37:47        3:13       44:43     1:44:34
460   Mohamed Tiouririne     M 45-49      33/65       16:49        3:53       41:20        2:55       39:40     1:44:36
461   Richard Glass          M 30-34     56/122       16:13        4:17       40:41        1:34       41:53     1:44:36
462   James Ebert            M 65-69        3/4       13:04        6:52       37:34        2:53       44:17     1:44:38
463   Jessica Goodine        F 25-29     35/179       14:36        3:19       40:45        1:48       44:13     1:44:39
464   Yoko Shimada           F 35-39      17/88       14:36        5:12       41:52        2:01       41:00     1:44:40
465   Connie Kwok            F 25-29     36/179       13:43        4:02       41:47        1:52       43:18     1:44:40
466   Joshua Novikoff        M 30-34     57/122       16:55        3:13       40:55        1:36       42:06     1:44:43
467   Sarah Barden           F 25-29     37/179       15:21        4:12       39:04        4:12       41:55     1:44:43
468   Gregory Dworkowitz     M 25-29     89/147       19:30        4:16       39:48        1:12       39:59     1:44:43
469   Jennifer Renjel        F 25-29     38/179       19:00        4:03       41:16        2:06       38:26     1:44:49
470   Teresa Fazio           F 30-34     29/144       19:42        4:23       41:24        1:49       37:33     1:44:50
471   Lachlan Murdoch MacNei M 45-49      34/65       16:47        3:57       36:42        2:30       44:56     1:44:51
472   Andrew Mokey           M 30-34     58/122       17:42        6:01       40:47        2:13       38:10     1:44:52
473   Lindsey Goldwasser     F 18-24      16/45       14:00        3:30       44:12        2:21       40:51     1:44:53
474   Cathy Gainor           F 40-44      15/72       11:51        4:18       43:58        2:41       42:07     1:44:53
475   Evan Lacopo            M 40-44      44/97       19:56        3:28       37:58        2:32       41:03     1:44:55
476   Dallas Weills Iii      M 35-39     54/120       14:17        5:06       40:15        2:17       43:02     1:44:55
477   Christopher Halagarda  M 35-39     55/120       15:48        4:06       40:40        2:01       42:24     1:44:57
478   Katelyn Reese          F 18-24      17/45       15:30        4:01       42:53        2:26       40:14     1:45:02
479   Jennifer Witebsky      F 35-39      18/88       15:14        4:13       42:45        2:40       40:12     1:45:03
480   Elizabeth Metzler      F 25-29     39/179       17:25        4:45       41:14        3:39       38:03     1:45:04
481   Donald Langhorne       M 35-39     56/120       17:14        6:11       45:18        1:30       34:54     1:45:04
482   Bill Benko             M 50-54      20/52       18:26        4:33       40:19        1:56       39:53     1:45:05
483   Marc Stjohn            M 40-44      45/97       17:56        4:49       41:09        3:14       38:03     1:45:09
484   Juan Carlos Calle      M 40-44      46/97       15:56        3:01       38:32        2:06       45:37     1:45:10
485   Susan Reiziss          F 45-49       9/39       17:48        2:48       41:57        1:26       41:13     1:45:11
486   Jonathan Molinatto     M 30-34     59/122       16:06        3:57       40:43        1:09       43:20     1:45:13
487   Jim Turner             M 25-29     90/147       14:21        4:59       38:39        2:25       44:52     1:45:13
488   Chris Reinstadtler     M 35-39     57/120       13:05        4:14       42:16        2:17       43:23     1:45:14
489   Gudrun Mirick          F 30-34     30/144       13:21        3:23       45:14        1:26       41:52     1:45:14
490   Emily Hoover           F 30-34     31/144       16:03        4:12       40:53        2:10       41:58     1:45:15
491   Daniel Freeman         M 30-34     60/122       21:15        3:27       40:34        2:26       37:37     1:45:16
492   Dale Pinkley           M 30-34     61/122       14:23        4:22       44:41        1:12       40:41     1:45:17
493   Michael Baker          M 35-39     58/120       16:10        5:14       38:39        2:46       42:32     1:45:18
494   Brian Amlani           M 30-34     62/122       17:29        5:24       43:14        2:13       37:03     1:45:22
495   Jayme Fuglesten        F 25-29     40/179       12:35        3:36       41:39        2:29       45:04     1:45:22
496   Sarah Perry            F 30-34     32/144       15:37        2:32       44:54        1:24       40:59     1:45:25
497   Angie Delapp           F 35-39      19/88       14:45        5:00       40:16        3:10       42:15     1:45:25
498   Thomas Bostick         M 55-59      10/22       23:45        4:12       37:54        1:51       37:47     1:45:28
499   Christine Hathway      F 25-29     41/179       14:03        3:55       42:19        2:55       42:22     1:45:32
500   Jessie Manning         F 30-34     33/144       18:58        2:40       39:42        1:16       43:13     1:45:45
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501   Andy Peters            CLY 39-       5/11       16:13        2:48       41:35        1:37       43:37     1:45:48
502   Keith Baldwin          M 30-34     63/122       13:45        4:17       42:44        1:26       43:37     1:45:48
503   Julia Barmeier         F 25-29     42/179       17:19        4:25       44:42        2:22       37:05     1:45:52
504   Beverly Enochs         F 40-44      16/72       10:23        3:13       44:10        2:01       46:06     1:45:52
505   Billy Mathis           M 40-44      47/97       23:08        3:59       42:50        1:47       34:10     1:45:53
506   David Man              M 30-34     64/122       16:26        4:07       40:22        3:07       41:59     1:46:00
507   Michael Robinson       M 25-29     91/147       18:45        3:11       39:29        2:14       42:29     1:46:05
508   Tony Spangler          M 35-39     59/120       16:20        2:59       36:02        1:49       48:56     1:46:05
509   Kristin Dini           F 25-29     43/179       14:23        4:16       39:36        2:50       45:04     1:46:06
510   Ryan Sweeney           M 25-29     92/147       12:40        3:08       39:46        1:31       49:04     1:46:07
511   Elske Parker           F 35-39      20/88       13:25        3:59       42:17        2:05       44:22     1:46:07
512   Gabrielle Dreyfus      F 30-34     34/144       17:10        3:45       39:32        1:58       43:46     1:46:08
513   Jessica Wilde          F 25-29     44/179       14:54        3:13       40:07        1:53       46:04     1:46:09
514   Michael Dyer           M 30-34     65/122       14:02        3:44       42:21        2:36       43:27     1:46:09
515   Kathy Killian          F 45-49      10/39       19:27        3:47       41:24        2:04       39:28     1:46:09
516   Shaun Marlowe          M 30-34     66/122       17:33        3:18       39:20        3:20       42:41     1:46:10
517   Teresa Murphy          F 30-34     35/144       24:43        5:00       40:42        2:28       33:22     1:46:13
518   Timothy Hott           M 45-49      35/65       19:39        2:52       41:05        1:54       40:46     1:46:14
519   Marion Rawson          F 30-34     36/144       13:34        3:37       41:46        1:48       45:30     1:46:14
520   Michael Neary          M 35-39     60/120       15:38        2:27       39:36        3:36       45:00     1:46:16
521   Greg Golden            M 18-24      24/34       17:41        4:26       41:23        1:53       40:58     1:46:19
522   Erin Hammers           F 30-34     37/144       13:17        3:36       40:32        1:56       47:00     1:46:20
523   Geoff Olds             M 30-34     67/122       17:38        4:19       41:40        2:58       39:48     1:46:20
524   Jessica Sincavage      F 30-34     38/144       13:52        3:22       43:49        2:44       42:35     1:46:21
525   William Coffin         M 45-49      36/65       13:16        4:40       41:23        2:17       44:50     1:46:25
526   Roger Jasek            M 35-39     61/120       17:56        4:47       39:33        3:22       40:50     1:46:25
527   Katy Padilla           F 25-29     45/179       14:58        3:38       41:58        2:19       43:36     1:46:27
528   Isaac Jackson          M 40-44      48/97       20:18        4:45       38:54        2:59       39:35     1:46:28
529   Ben Turner             M 25-29     93/147       16:35        5:07       42:28        2:13       40:14     1:46:34
530   Laura Brown            F 25-29     46/179       12:10        2:58       42:49        1:51       46:50     1:46:35
531   Angela Chiarenza       F 25-29     47/179       17:13        2:37       40:44        1:48       44:15     1:46:35
532   James McCann           M 30-34     68/122       18:40        3:53       43:43        1:39       38:41     1:46:36
533   Jamie Lasher           F 25-29     48/179       15:20        3:23       42:05        2:03       43:47     1:46:37
534   Angelle Smith          F 30-34     39/144       14:39        3:35       40:06        2:10       46:10     1:46:38
535   Ian Dexter             M 30-34     69/122       16:22        3:25       45:14        1:27       40:12     1:46:39
536   Sumter Armstrong       F 25-29     49/179       14:09        4:24       41:27        2:47       43:54     1:46:39
537   Jim Kinkead            M 50-54      21/52       15:43        4:19       40:22        2:12       44:05     1:46:39
538   Jeremy Loftis          M 35-39     62/120       19:00        4:01       40:29        2:07       41:04     1:46:40
539   Johanna Thompson       F 25-29     50/179       12:37        4:07       46:09        2:13       41:37     1:46:41
540   Siarhei Mialik         M 50-54      22/52       16:57        6:26       38:10        2:23       42:49     1:46:42
541   Kristi Andrews         F 30-34     40/144       12:53        2:55       43:14        1:43       45:59     1:46:42
542   Theresa Shea           F 40-44      17/72       14:17        4:01       45:11        1:28       41:47     1:46:42
543   Bettina Rasch          F 18-24      18/45       12:14        3:17       44:23        1:38       45:14     1:46:43
544   Alissa Gordon          F 25-29     51/179       16:40        3:59       43:14        2:33       40:20     1:46:44
545   Andrew Schroeder       M 25-29     94/147       15:40        4:26       43:32        2:25       40:44     1:46:44
546   Ilean Keltz            ATH 40+        1/5       13:42        5:07       43:13        2:20       42:27     1:46:47
547   Brien Jones            M 40-44      49/97       20:04        5:56       39:06        3:24       38:18     1:46:47
548   Stephanie Early        F 25-29     52/179       16:52        5:00       45:06        2:27       37:26     1:46:48
549   Kathy Skinski          F 45-49      11/39       14:07        4:09       42:01        1:45       44:51     1:46:51
550   Hasan Aloul            M 25-29     95/147       18:36        5:11       42:04        2:23       38:40     1:46:52
551   Abigail Lauer          F 18-24      19/45       17:08        4:40       42:23        2:17       40:30     1:46:56
552   Hannah Wright          F 18-24      20/45       16:09        5:13       47:04        1:29       37:06     1:46:58
553   John Bower             M 25-29     96/147       19:39        4:30       45:26        2:43       34:42     1:47:00
554   Grace Melrod           ATH 40+        2/5       12:20        3:22       43:02        2:37       45:44     1:47:04
555   Kyoko Kawai            F 45-49      12/39       17:47        4:41       40:32        1:46       42:22     1:47:06
556   Alethea Lange          F 25-29     53/179       14:46        3:57       42:08        1:50       44:29     1:47:08
557   Allison Gabriel        F 25-29     54/179       14:41        3:34       47:44        2:01       39:10     1:47:09
558   Claus Eckbo            M 30-34     70/122       19:29        4:41       38:42        2:51       41:31     1:47:12
559   Erin Hartigan          F 25-29     55/179       16:42        4:22       40:49        2:05       43:16     1:47:12
560   Patrick Robertson      M 25-29     97/147       14:25        4:53       42:49        2:07       43:01     1:47:13
561   Amy Button             F 30-34     41/144       12:53        4:00       43:47        1:44       44:54     1:47:16
562   Angela Duff            F 40-44      18/72       15:37        4:20       39:48        1:30       46:02     1:47:17
563   Tricia Manieri         F 30-34     42/144       13:08        3:28       47:04        1:21       42:19     1:47:18
564   Salvatore Cafiero      M 55-59      11/22       17:51        4:42       41:17        2:33       41:00     1:47:20
565   Grace Jan              F 30-34     43/144       16:22        3:45       43:21        2:49       41:05     1:47:21
566   Meeghan Ford           F 25-29     56/179       15:39        3:11       43:24        2:25       42:44     1:47:21
567   Ralph Parker           M 45-49      37/65       19:27        3:50       40:01        2:47       41:21     1:47:23
568   Michael Hong           M 40-44      50/97       17:02        5:59       37:13        5:01       42:10     1:47:24
569   Kelsey Hogan           F 18-24      21/45       18:49        4:33       44:21        1:18       38:27     1:47:26
570   David Fernandez        M 45-49      38/65       20:43        3:32       39:23        1:46       42:05     1:47:27
571   Sara Herrera           F 30-34     44/144       17:47        3:32       41:39        2:12       42:20     1:47:28
572   Robert Rose            M 25-29     98/147       22:00        3:53       41:17        2:19       38:07     1:47:35
573   Laura Retzler          F 40-44      19/72       15:50        2:40       39:06        1:37       48:25     1:47:36
574   Michael Hill           M 55-59      12/22       18:04        4:03       39:38        2:11       43:43     1:47:37
575   Dale Jennings Ii       M 25-29     99/147       18:16        4:59       43:38        2:30       38:17     1:47:37
576   Kristin Quackenbush    F 40-44      20/72       17:13        3:42       42:49        2:53       41:02     1:47:38
577   Stephen Dorian         M 45-49      39/65       15:29        5:00       41:54        5:10       40:08     1:47:39
578   Lori Rose              F 30-34     45/144       16:01        3:35       42:34        1:43       43:48     1:47:40
579   Veronica Chau          F 30-34     46/144       17:51        3:24       44:49        1:33       40:10     1:47:46
580   Diane Wallendjack      F 25-29     57/179       11:52        3:12       43:44        1:08       47:51     1:47:46
581   Kim Keller             F 30-34     47/144       14:41        4:29       45:38        1:39       41:23     1:47:47
582   Kendall Linson         M 50-54      23/52       17:50        4:47       40:40        2:57       41:38     1:47:50
583   Greg Wallig            M 35-39     63/120       14:44        4:38       42:50        1:24       44:20     1:47:54
584   Lisa Marie Weisbaum    F 30-34     48/144       12:38        3:14       42:03        1:50       48:11     1:47:54
585   Tricia Dowley          F 25-29     58/179       12:21        3:41       41:44        3:05       47:05     1:47:56
586   Rob Myers              M 35-39     64/120       14:02        7:02       40:53        2:52       43:08     1:47:56
587   Kathleen Roach         F 25-29     59/179       18:13        3:13       48:10        2:35       35:49     1:47:58
588   Wendy Riekers          F 35-39      21/88       17:29        4:16       45:19        1:41       39:16     1:47:59
589   Leigh Ann Schultz      F 35-39      22/88       20:15        3:50       40:53        2:05       41:01     1:48:01
590   Carol Wu               F 40-44      21/72       16:32        3:44       42:58        2:29       42:21     1:48:02
591   Kristin Hershberger    F 30-34     49/144       15:59        4:20       40:12        2:55       44:39     1:48:02
592   Jaime Michaelson       F 18-24      22/45                                                                 1:48:05
593   Patricia Hutchins      F 25-29     60/179       18:41        3:20       43:44        2:14       40:10     1:48:07
594   Andrew Heitman         M 30-34     71/122       14:28        4:57       39:25        3:15       46:05     1:48:08
595   Kayla Calkin           F 25-29     61/179       14:18        5:05       41:45        1:39       45:27     1:48:12
596   Christine Habeeb       F 25-29     62/179       15:56        4:51       43:38        3:19       40:30     1:48:13
597   Connor Davis           M 18-24      25/34       16:34        4:52       45:28        2:06       39:15     1:48:14
598   Harry Phillips         M 25-29    100/147       27:48        3:37       38:05        2:22       36:24     1:48:14
599   Kimberly Keith         F 50-54       4/13       15:32        3:52       40:25        1:44       46:44     1:48:14
600   Michelle Cascone       F 25-29     63/179       14:55        5:05       44:07        2:19       41:51     1:48:15
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601   Kristina Swallow       F 35-39      23/88       17:24        4:30       39:22        2:25       44:37     1:48:16
602   Aneal Helms            F 30-34     50/144       16:19        4:09       42:04        2:11       43:35     1:48:17
603   Adama Ordu             F 25-29     64/179       14:09        3:54       46:02        1:52       42:24     1:48:18
604   Nancy Grace            F 25-29     65/179       16:55        4:32       40:55        3:42       42:19     1:48:20
605   Julie Vogel            F 35-39      24/88       17:28        3:31       39:39        2:22       45:24     1:48:23
606   Amy Bushatz            F 25-29     66/179       16:37        2:59       42:24        2:04       44:22     1:48:24
607   Adam Simon             M 25-29    101/147       19:37        3:26       40:51        1:07       43:26     1:48:25
608   David Brown            M 40-44      51/97       16:18        4:16       40:46        1:48       45:19     1:48:25
609   Lori Welshgeorge       F 50-54       5/13       15:10        4:03       40:59        2:30       45:46     1:48:27
610   Hilary Goldberg        F 25-29     67/179       16:32        3:57       41:12        1:33       45:15     1:48:27
611   Mark Heinitz           M 50-54      24/52       15:55        5:04       45:43        2:03       39:51     1:48:35
612   Kenneth Goodwin        M 40-44      52/97       19:59        4:17       40:57        3:03       40:28     1:48:42
613   Jill Power             F 40-44      22/72       15:18        4:01       41:30        3:16       44:40     1:48:43
614   Mark Morita            M 30-34     72/122       17:54        5:11       43:00        2:10       40:31     1:48:44
615   Robert Hartheimer      M 50-54      25/52       14:27        5:32       41:30        2:42       44:37     1:48:46
616   Sarah Farnsworth       F 40-44      23/72       16:38        3:19       42:28        3:07       43:21     1:48:51
617   Jim McAllister         M 45-49      40/65       18:22        4:36       38:07        2:16       45:32     1:48:52
618   Jennifer Lewis         F 35-39      25/88       13:05        4:31       46:56        1:49       42:40     1:48:59
619   Timothy Thistle        M 45-49      41/65       16:50        4:31       45:56        2:18       39:31     1:49:04
620   Greg Cooke             M 60-64        3/9       14:24        5:20       45:08        4:01       40:15     1:49:06
621   Melinda Whitney        F 35-39      26/88       14:51        5:04       43:28        2:34       43:12     1:49:07
622   Matt Gerhardt          M 25-29    102/147       23:08        5:07       39:45        2:18       38:53     1:49:10
623   Mollie Bates           F 25-29     68/179       13:10        4:18       46:53        2:25       42:31     1:49:15
624   Michael Roberts        M 45-49      42/65       11:00        5:18       39:56        3:24       49:43     1:49:19
625   Juan Cebral            M 40-44      53/97       12:58        3:36       43:37        1:22       47:48     1:49:20
626   Michael Brown          M 25-29    103/147       15:41        3:26       39:39        2:27       48:09     1:49:20
627   Neil Abell             M 25-29    104/147       22:41        5:58       44:32        1:53       34:19     1:49:21
628   Michael Holzheimer     M 25-29    105/147       18:39        4:35       46:29        3:01       36:39     1:49:21
629   Colleen Chatlos        F 25-29     69/179       14:05        4:27       41:22        2:25       47:05     1:49:24
630   Monique Caron          F 25-29     70/179       12:39        3:21       44:48        1:24       47:14     1:49:24
631   Ross Linderman         M 30-34     73/122       11:36        4:01       42:42        1:36       49:32     1:49:25
632   Kelly Nuxoll           F 35-39      27/88       16:19        3:39       46:15        2:52       40:22     1:49:25
633   Mark Forseth           M 50-54      26/52       19:13        5:47       40:57        2:37       40:56     1:49:28
634   David Capucilli        M 35-39     65/120       18:15        5:47       47:34        1:23       36:34     1:49:30
635   Jennifer Greer         F 45-49      13/39       15:37        5:04       44:25        2:19       42:08     1:49:31
636   Rodney Neilson         M 45-49      43/65       17:09        3:55       43:56        2:49       41:45     1:49:32
637   Bryan Piersol          M 30-34     74/122       14:42        2:17       37:01        2:22       53:13     1:49:32
638   Jordan Tobin           M 30-34     75/122       19:23        3:57       39:05        2:18       44:53     1:49:34
639   John O'Brien           CLY 40+        1/9       20:13        4:33       41:16        3:37       39:57     1:49:35
640   Martha Hastings        F 25-29     71/179       16:48        6:34       40:56        5:25       39:55     1:49:36
641   Erin Donohue           F 30-34     51/144       14:41        3:09       41:18        1:56       48:34     1:49:36
642   Ashley Ross            ATH 39-        2/6       15:16        3:18       44:15        1:41       45:09     1:49:37
643   Mary Hodgins           F 30-34     52/144       12:50        4:55       46:08        2:40       43:07     1:49:38
644   Thomas Sohnesen        M 35-39     66/120       18:34        3:56       40:13        2:02       44:55     1:49:39
645   Clinton Carter         M 30-34     76/122       16:44        6:13       43:15        2:19       41:13     1:49:40
646   Francis Donnelly       M 50-54      27/52       21:48        3:49       42:05        1:59       40:02     1:49:40
647   Joan Holtz             F 45-49      14/39       15:49        5:00       46:52        2:37       39:26     1:49:42
648   Matthew Vanderwall     M 25-29    106/147       19:54        6:21       41:09        2:44       39:41     1:49:47
649   Delisse Ortiz          F 30-34     53/144       13:41        3:34       42:14        1:58       48:26     1:49:52
650   Haley Gallagher        F 30-34     54/144       12:45        4:52       43:03        2:12       47:02     1:49:53
651   Alison Mingo           F 30-34     55/144       13:42        3:31       48:20        1:32       42:53     1:49:56
652   Michael Hickey         M 35-39     67/120       14:56        4:20       40:31        2:32       47:43     1:49:59
653   Lauren Cole            F 30-34     56/144       16:04        3:37       43:43        2:22       44:19     1:50:02
654   Lindsay King           F 18-24      23/45       13:06        4:34       43:23        3:32       45:32     1:50:05
655   Anne Batchelder        F 30-34     57/144       16:39        4:21       44:42        1:33       42:57     1:50:09
656   Dana Nerenberg         F 35-39      28/88       18:19        4:40       42:07        1:49       43:16     1:50:09
657   Robert Justin Healy    M 35-39     68/120       17:06        2:44       42:18        2:13       45:52     1:50:11
658   Jadee Purdy            F 30-34     58/144       18:18        3:20       44:21        1:52       42:25     1:50:13
659   Steve Beam             M 25-29    107/147       15:09        2:52       39:24        1:39       51:13     1:50:14
660   Meredith Dicker        F 18-24      24/45       13:44        4:02       46:57        2:22       43:12     1:50:15
661   Michel Souaya          M 35-39     69/120       15:24        4:36       40:41        2:28       47:15     1:50:23
662   Devon Kenworthy        F 25-29     72/179       16:09        4:42       42:26        2:02       45:08     1:50:25
663   Kristen Amarosa        F 25-29     73/179       17:06        6:29       40:05        2:33       44:16     1:50:28
664   Max Clark              M 35-39     70/120       16:11        3:36       42:53        2:02       45:49     1:50:29
665   Megan Ryan             F 45-49      15/39       17:03        3:36       43:31        2:58       43:28     1:50:34
666   Doug Wright            M 45-49      44/65       18:22        4:57       41:01        2:04       44:16     1:50:38
667   Helen Speights         F 35-39      29/88       12:50        3:11       48:39        1:52       44:09     1:50:40
668   James Periard          M 45-49      45/65       13:53        4:37       39:59        3:16       49:00     1:50:43
669   Stephanie Yager        F 18-24      25/45       13:08        3:57       46:02        1:56       45:52     1:50:54
670   Eddie Nino             M 35-39     71/120       18:39        3:55       43:08        4:11       41:04     1:50:54
671   Erika Stippler         F 45-49      16/39       17:45        3:46       44:53        4:01       40:32     1:50:55
672   Paul Traxinger         M 40-44      54/97       17:39        5:24       41:59        2:25       43:30     1:50:55
673   Richard Guadagno       M 45-49      46/65       19:14        4:44       44:01        1:49       41:11     1:50:58
674   Alejandra Merklen      F 35-39      30/88       16:40        3:45       41:21        1:59       47:16     1:50:59
675   Julius Moore           M 35-39     72/120       18:41        4:45       41:56        2:14       43:27     1:51:01
676   Holly Takamura         F 35-39      31/88       16:52        5:03       42:53        2:24       43:53     1:51:03
677   Hannah Osborn          F 25-29     74/179       12:33        4:13       48:31        1:31       44:18     1:51:04
678   Anita Cardwell         F 35-39      32/88       19:30        5:24       45:20        2:04       38:51     1:51:07
679   Courtney Varner        F 25-29     75/179       13:53        4:55       47:37        2:32       42:13     1:51:08
680   Joel Nelson            M 40-44      55/97       20:29        5:26       47:02        3:13       34:59     1:51:08
681   Meg Albus              F 40-44      24/72       18:41        6:50       38:50        2:45       44:04     1:51:09
682   Harold Chacon          M 35-39     73/120       14:54        5:47       41:18        2:23       46:53     1:51:12
683   Amy Barker             F 45-49      17/39       13:13        5:31       43:42        2:06       46:43     1:51:13
684   Casey Creech           M 40-44      56/97       16:20        4:27       38:40        2:06       49:43     1:51:14
685   Jose Torres            M 35-39     74/120       19:50        3:14       37:22        1:52       49:00     1:51:16
686   Evan Lese              M 45-49      47/65       15:00        4:11       39:41        2:44       49:43     1:51:17
687   Lee Ann West           ATH 40+        3/5       14:06        3:34       43:33        2:38       47:27     1:51:17
688   Stephanie Hess         F 45-49      18/39       15:24        3:43       44:25        3:22       44:34     1:51:25
689   Daniela Solis          F 30-34     59/144       14:14        3:35       44:16        2:26       46:58     1:51:27
690   Ian Herbert            M 25-29    108/147       16:45        4:38       42:28        2:00       45:39     1:51:28
691   Samantha Whalen        F 35-39      33/88       14:58        3:20       45:22        3:23       44:28     1:51:29
692   Noelle Navas           F 25-29     76/179       11:35        5:06       52:24        2:42       39:45     1:51:30
693   David D'Amico          M 25-29    109/147       16:17        5:35       42:47        2:16       44:48     1:51:41
694   Sasha Rogers           F 25-29     77/179       15:55        4:26       43:20        2:09       45:56     1:51:44
695   Janine Fletcher        F 25-29     78/179       18:55        5:38       48:58        1:49       36:27     1:51:45
696   Stacy McGuire          F 40-44      25/72       14:56        4:25       43:36        1:46       47:06     1:51:47
697   Philippe Balducchi     M 45-49      48/65       12:24        4:09       47:11        1:40       46:25     1:51:48
698   Lara Ramsey            F 35-39      34/88       15:56        3:33       41:11        2:01       49:11     1:51:49
699   Stefanie Harrington    F 30-34     60/144       15:04        3:46       42:45        2:48       47:28     1:51:50
700   William Sullivan       M 45-49      49/65       12:09        3:37       43:41        2:15       50:10     1:51:50
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701   Jaime Wasserstrom      F 30-34     61/144       15:20        3:48       45:23        1:04       46:20     1:51:53
702   Lindsay Bowers         F 25-29     79/179       17:19        4:06       45:34        1:51       43:06     1:51:55
703   Andrew Barnes          M 25-29    110/147       25:28        9:13       41:00        2:52       33:24     1:51:56
704   Kurt Simmons           M 50-54      28/52       16:40        3:42       40:30        3:36       47:31     1:51:56
705   Philip Layton          M PARA         1/1       15:58        4:27       42:57        3:12       45:29     1:52:01
706   Luis Cruz              M 18-24      26/34                                                                 1:52:02
707   Brendan Boundy         M 25-29    111/147       21:57        5:17       41:23        2:24       41:04     1:52:03
708   Marjorie Strayer       F 45-49      19/39       14:23        3:30       45:57        2:10       46:05     1:52:04
709   Kristin Killoran       F 35-39      35/88       15:47        4:55       45:23        1:47       44:15     1:52:05
710   Grace Ann Bourne       F 35-39      36/88       18:31        4:31       40:39        2:35       45:52     1:52:06
711   Patrick Stout          M 25-29    112/147       13:21        7:46       42:40        2:15       46:07     1:52:08
712   Arun Immaneni          M 25-29    113/147       13:21        4:34       43:03        2:15       48:57     1:52:09
713   Andrew Lieberthal      M 25-29    114/147       17:01        5:02       49:39        2:02       38:30     1:52:11
714   Jessica Faller         F 25-29     80/179       19:15        4:40       42:44        2:36       42:58     1:52:11
715   Sarah Latterner        F 35-39      37/88       15:36        3:42       42:37        1:37       48:45     1:52:15
716   Edward Dooley          M 18-24      27/34       12:02        5:10       45:50        1:16       48:00     1:52:16
717   Natalie Kaplan         F 18-24      26/45       18:00        4:05       41:40        3:59       44:35     1:52:17
718   Juan Martinez          M 40-44      57/97       15:09        6:06       43:35        3:24       44:06     1:52:18
719   Cesar Ariel Carrizo    M 35-39     75/120       22:17        4:41       43:14        3:48       38:22     1:52:19
720   Steven Britton         M 18-24      28/34       17:12        4:34       49:18        2:02       39:17     1:52:21
721   Keira Heggie           F 25-29     81/179       13:01        6:17       44:52        2:05       46:11     1:52:24
722   Amelia White           F 30-34     62/144       15:40        2:59       39:49        1:55       52:06     1:52:26
723   Michelle Fox           F 40-44      26/72       19:07        5:11       44:58        2:14       40:59     1:52:27
724   Sara Reedy             F 18-24      27/45       14:47        4:37       47:32        1:48       43:45     1:52:27
725   John David Molesky     M 30-34     77/122       16:53        3:20       45:22        2:01       44:53     1:52:28
726   Charles Chester        M 55-59      13/22       15:53        5:24       43:25        3:23       44:25     1:52:28
727   Ruth Lindberg          F 25-29     82/179       15:19        4:00       44:50        2:10       46:12     1:52:28
728   Rebecca Jones          F 30-34     63/144       17:56        5:17       43:31        3:24       42:24     1:52:31
729   Megan Kelhart          F 35-39      38/88       17:41        3:54       38:45        2:53       49:21     1:52:32
730   Joe Hart               M 40-44      58/97       18:23        5:28       47:40        1:58       39:05     1:52:33
731   Christopher Paulus     M 45-49      50/65       20:18        6:26       41:58        3:33       40:21     1:52:34
732   Mary Zeman             F 40-44      27/72       16:47        5:31       44:54        3:57       41:27     1:52:34
733   Erik Aulestia          M 40-44      59/97       12:45        4:37       38:32        2:42       54:04     1:52:38
734   Aaron Elliott          M 30-34     78/122       15:29        5:00       43:50        2:07       46:18     1:52:41
735   Jacob Abrams           M 30-34     79/122       13:40        3:23       48:01        1:55       45:45     1:52:43
736   John Zach              M 35-39     76/120       22:53        5:03       43:33        2:06       39:10     1:52:43
737   Rosemary Brown         F 60-64       3/10       18:15        4:43       47:27        1:52       40:28     1:52:44
738   Jennifer Thiede        F 18-24      28/45       14:08        3:12       43:35        2:16       49:35     1:52:44
739   Yusuf Makhkamov        M 25-29    115/147       15:45        3:47       49:45        2:03       41:28     1:52:45
740   Daniel Stanley         M 25-29    116/147       17:33        4:51       41:54        2:15       46:17     1:52:47
741   Megan Ansbro           F 18-24      29/45       20:39        4:09       44:04        1:20       42:38     1:52:47
742   Adam Axler             M 25-29    117/147       18:04        4:09       42:08        2:18       46:12     1:52:49
743   Beata Corcoran         F 45-49      20/39       19:42        3:46       41:13        2:43       45:29     1:52:51
744   Mariana Torres         F 25-29     83/179       16:47        5:06       45:30        1:22       44:10     1:52:52
745   Brian Wagner           M 40-44      60/97       17:50        4:22       45:20        2:20       43:06     1:52:55
746   Matt Bower             M 30-34     80/122       18:38        4:20       46:38        1:16       42:06     1:52:57
747   Sioban Castor          F 40-44      28/72       17:39        5:29       40:28        2:46       46:40     1:53:00
748   Doug Rowdon            M 35-39     77/120       17:30        5:01       45:58        2:50       41:47     1:53:04
749   Kyle Simpson           M 25-29    118/147       15:10        3:14       41:40        2:13       50:50     1:53:05
750   Jane Tschetter         F 25-29     84/179       13:48        3:59       41:54        1:48       51:38     1:53:05
751   Pepper Day             CLY 40+        2/9       14:24        4:38       40:59        2:55       50:12     1:53:06
752   Daniel Hellman         M 30-34     81/122       14:49        5:33       46:29        1:39       44:40     1:53:08
753   Steve Fennell          CLY 39-       6/11       15:11        3:59       44:28        1:59       47:32     1:53:08
754   Andrew Zernovoj        M 25-29    119/147       16:51        3:25       39:30        2:34       50:51     1:53:08
755   Sean Hartford          M 40-44      61/97       19:14        5:29       41:12        3:21       43:59     1:53:13
756   Carlos Mojica          M 30-34     82/122       23:53        5:35       41:55        2:20       39:35     1:53:15
757   Ivan Cheung            M 40-44      62/97       16:50        5:53       49:32        2:31       38:33     1:53:16
758   Magaly Gatti           F 45-49      21/39       18:37        4:48       43:29        2:27       43:59     1:53:19
759   Shannon Silsby         F 18-24      30/45       12:08        2:51       46:56        1:32       50:00     1:53:24
760   David Janifer          M 50-54      29/52       18:49        6:57       40:10        3:30       44:02     1:53:26
761   Kimberly Breslin       F 35-39      39/88       16:43        6:30       45:13        3:14       41:49     1:53:26
762   Srikrishna Srikrishna  M 25-29    120/147       18:58        4:42       40:23        2:29       46:57     1:53:27
763   Danielle Beddia        F 25-29     85/179       16:43        3:32       47:39        1:34       44:02     1:53:29
764   Ellen Campbell         F 25-29     86/179       18:04        6:12       46:12        2:26       40:40     1:53:32
765   Charles Botwright      M 35-39     78/120       15:31        4:15       46:12        2:35       45:01     1:53:32
766   Brian Roth             M 35-39     79/120       14:33        5:53       39:35        2:39       50:55     1:53:33
767   Christopher Sloan      M 25-29    121/147       13:54        3:59       44:17        2:19       49:07     1:53:34
768   Lauren Marra           F 25-29     87/179       18:36        4:04       43:20        1:41       45:59     1:53:38
769   Aline Newman           F 25-29     88/179       18:33        3:31       42:57        2:22       46:18     1:53:39
770   Nicholas Garza         M 30-34     83/122       17:21        5:02       40:55        2:26       48:02     1:53:44
771   Brad Kushner           M 30-34     84/122       18:04        5:04       44:32        4:22       41:45     1:53:45
772   Dagmar Klein           F 35-39      40/88       17:18        3:48       42:46        1:37       48:19     1:53:47
773   Sharon Kroszkewicz     F 40-44      29/72       16:19        4:15       44:23        2:24       46:34     1:53:54
774   Timothy Tracy          M 25-29    122/147       21:26        4:54       44:52        1:19       41:27     1:53:56
775   Clara Hess             F 30-34     64/144       17:06        5:07       41:42        3:27       46:38     1:53:58
776   Dani Gillespie         F 18-24      31/45       13:52        5:41       41:28        4:08       48:51     1:53:58
777   Chuck Pruitt           M 45-49      51/65       18:10        2:58       36:35        2:49       53:32     1:54:01
778   Brent Dieleman         M 30-34     85/122       30:16        4:48       37:31        3:51       37:37     1:54:02
779   James Potter           M 25-29    123/147       18:36        5:52       48:23        2:59       38:14     1:54:03
780   Jimmie Nastek          M 40-44      63/97       19:32        4:24       39:41        3:03       47:25     1:54:03
781   Nicole Siegel          F 30-34     65/144       16:27        4:03       42:16        1:51       49:28     1:54:04
782   Candace Mallow         F 25-29     89/179       18:27        3:53       38:35        2:27       50:44     1:54:04
783   Callie Kozlak          F 25-29     90/179       19:09        3:47       45:47        1:34       43:54     1:54:09
784   Bryan Millett          M 30-34     86/122       20:41        5:19       43:32        2:40       42:01     1:54:11
785   Chrissy Terrell        F 25-29     91/179       16:14        5:45       43:40        3:11       45:23     1:54:11
786   Hernando Cano          M 25-29    124/147       15:57        5:08       45:42        2:58       44:29     1:54:12
787   David Gornish          M 30-34     87/122       13:52        5:02       40:52        3:00       51:31     1:54:15
788   David Judelsohn        M 40-44      64/97       16:11        5:27       46:29        2:06       44:05     1:54:16
789   Paulo Zamora           M 30-34     88/122       18:30        4:33       44:17        2:01       44:56     1:54:16
790   Kyle McKinnon          M 50-54      30/52       20:32        7:52       43:32        2:34       39:49     1:54:17
791   Kelley Norton          F 25-29     92/179       16:50        4:50       45:04        1:25       46:15     1:54:22
792   Angela Van Berkel      F 30-34     66/144       17:39        4:45       44:35        2:35       44:53     1:54:25
793   David Steinfeld        M 45-49      52/65       22:42        8:30       42:03        2:14       39:06     1:54:33
794   Carlos Lozada          M 40-44      65/97       19:27        4:10       49:24        1:25       40:12     1:54:37
795   Julian Orenstein       M 50-54      31/52       17:35        6:20       42:46        3:11       44:53     1:54:42
796   Eliza Peoples          F 30-34     67/144       15:32        5:07       48:07        3:16       42:47     1:54:46
797   Sylvester Chen         M 35-39     80/120       16:42        8:16       47:10        3:00       39:40     1:54:46
798   Saguna Hitapot         F 35-39      41/88       23:04        4:13       43:33        2:08       41:50     1:54:47
799   Renee Kurth            F 30-34     68/144       21:05        3:47       47:18        2:05       40:33     1:54:47
800   Matthew Baumann        M 30-34     89/122       17:22        6:42       46:19        1:32       42:53     1:54:47
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801   Glenn Law              M 50-54      32/52       17:09        4:26       45:00        3:01       45:14     1:54:47
802   Jim Abernathy          M 35-39     81/120       16:45        7:05       41:29        5:06       44:24     1:54:47
803   Eric Bucheit           M 35-39     82/120       17:59        5:58       40:11        3:04       47:36     1:54:48
804   Matthew Fedowitz       M 35-39     83/120       20:54        3:18       41:45        3:34       45:23     1:54:53
805   Jason Rosales          M 30-34     90/122       20:18        3:13       44:38        1:51       44:55     1:54:54
806   Heather Weaver         F 40-44      30/72       17:53        6:18       46:19        2:36       41:52     1:54:55
807   Anne Harshey           F 40-44      31/72       21:03        4:51       41:51        3:16       43:57     1:54:56
808   Julia Doan             F 30-34     69/144       18:18        4:39       47:56        1:23       42:41     1:54:56
809   Kevin Kelhart          M 35-39     84/120       13:19        4:05       42:51        2:55       51:51     1:54:59
810   Andrew Sheldon         M 55-59      14/22       18:39        4:42       45:24        2:38       43:39     1:55:00
811   Jamie Kuykendall       F 25-29     93/179       16:19        5:16       44:41        2:09       46:38     1:55:01
812   Michael Hartnett       M 30-34     91/122       15:55        5:03       41:51        2:22       49:53     1:55:01
813   Angela McConnell       F 40-44      32/72       19:39        4:46       43:39        1:25       45:37     1:55:03
814   John Batchelor         M 50-54      33/52       16:59        4:34       44:05        2:28       47:01     1:55:05
815   Dan Zach               M 30-34     92/122       18:48        4:57       42:00        3:38       45:44     1:55:06
816   Augusta Lacayo         F 30-34     70/144       17:28        6:08       44:03        2:55       44:37     1:55:09
817   Ada Rubin              F 18-24      32/45       11:42        3:04     1:04:04        1:15       35:12     1:55:16
818   Elizabeth Watson       F 25-29     94/179       14:44        3:31       45:21        2:02       49:48     1:55:24
819   Shana Udvardy          F 40-44      33/72       20:17        4:57       44:46        1:44       43:43     1:55:25
820   Bill Reddick           M 60-64        4/9       16:35        5:12       44:27        2:00       47:15     1:55:27
821   Todd Shrader           M 40-44      66/97       17:27        6:23       42:27        2:38       46:32     1:55:27
822   Terence Taylor         M 35-39     85/120       15:01        6:24       42:48        5:26       45:51     1:55:29
823   Sergio Rodriguez       M 35-39     86/120       21:57        3:48       41:05        1:19       47:23     1:55:30
824   Stephanie Bechtold     F 25-29     95/179       17:00        4:53       43:43        3:35       46:22     1:55:31
825   Caroline Hersh         F 25-29     96/179       18:23        4:08       51:06        3:00       38:57     1:55:32
826   Rachel Oster           F 25-29     97/179       12:58        4:04       44:16        2:00       52:19     1:55:34
827   Kara Fontaine          F 30-34     71/144       20:16        5:27       42:13        2:54       44:48     1:55:36
828   Andy Huffmyer          M 40-44      67/97       17:15        3:39       42:11        1:44       50:56     1:55:42
829   Catherine Dooley       F 25-29     98/179       11:41        4:47       48:30        2:52       47:59     1:55:47
830   Lezlee McFadden        F 40-44      34/72       14:48        4:09       44:34        2:34       49:47     1:55:50
831   Debbie Deutsch         F 35-39      42/88       16:28        4:33       44:09        4:10       46:33     1:55:52
832   Michael Mrizek         M 35-39     87/120       17:49        4:35       45:54        2:47       44:49     1:55:52
833   Katherine Wainwright   F 25-29     99/179       14:49        4:15       46:50        3:12       46:49     1:55:53
834   Dina Passman           F 40-44      35/72       17:14        5:09       44:39        3:54       45:07     1:56:02
835   Dega Schembri          F 60-64       4/10       18:56        3:59       45:32        1:15       46:24     1:56:03
836   Emilie Dill            F 30-34     72/144       16:09        4:12       42:28        2:50       50:31     1:56:08
837   Jason Manning          M 30-34     93/122       19:42        4:33       43:07        1:23       47:29     1:56:11
838   Jonathan Ron           M 35-39     88/120       12:43        4:36       42:20        2:14       54:25     1:56:15
839   Mooch Bacak            M 50-54      34/52       15:09        5:22       42:37        3:55       49:16     1:56:17
840   John Doyle             M 35-39     89/120       14:46        4:16       47:48        1:57       47:35     1:56:19
841   Christian Philipsen    M 35-39     90/120       26:35        4:52       44:45        2:33       37:39     1:56:22
842   Christopher Ferrari    M 30-34     94/122       16:45        6:11       44:12        5:06       44:09     1:56:23
843   Jarrett Conway         M 30-34     95/122       22:02        3:07       40:01        1:54       49:24     1:56:26
844   Rasheem Wright         M 35-39     91/120       16:53        4:50       45:58        2:51       45:58     1:56:27
845   Elizabeth Freeman      F 25-29    100/179       16:12        7:01       44:36        2:33       46:09     1:56:29
846   Morgann Murdok         F 25-29    101/179       20:51        4:54       42:54        3:10       44:41     1:56:30
847   Natalie Vanderbilt     F 25-29    102/179       17:17        3:35       41:55        2:50       50:59     1:56:33
848   Alexa Smith            F 40-44      36/72       20:46        3:46       45:59        1:38       44:28     1:56:34
849   Jeff Oeser             M 55-59      15/22       16:25        7:36       45:22        2:46       44:29     1:56:35
850   Sophia Frank           F 25-29    103/179       16:22        4:36       47:39        1:29       46:32     1:56:36
851   Belinda Haerum         F 25-29    104/179       19:33        6:11       45:09        3:02       42:45     1:56:38
852   Erik Tegen             M 35-39     92/120       17:46        4:52       41:58        4:46       47:21     1:56:40
853   David Donahower        M 50-54      35/52       17:10        4:51       42:15        3:03       49:32     1:56:48
854   Michelle Gupta         F 35-39      43/88       19:16        5:40       43:40        2:22       45:54     1:56:49
855   Lisa Sikes             F 45-49      22/39       17:29        4:15       43:38        3:51       47:40     1:56:51
856   Debbie Munson          F 40-44      37/72       20:09        6:04       41:04        1:48       47:49     1:56:53
857   Cory Cook              M 30-34     96/122       26:40        4:54       40:07        2:09       43:06     1:56:54
858   Diana Bowen            F 25-29    105/179       15:13        3:34       43:34        1:52       52:44     1:56:55
859   Renee Baiorunos        F 30-34     73/144       17:00        6:19       47:31        2:17       43:52     1:56:58
860   Catherine Sellers      F 40-44      38/72       16:15        4:13       46:57        1:46       47:53     1:57:02
861   Mihir Torsekar         M 30-34     97/122       18:54        5:45       45:54        2:21       44:12     1:57:04
862   Traci Sonnenberg       F 40-44      39/72       17:50        4:43       45:00        3:27       46:06     1:57:04
863   Melina Selimbegovic    F 30-34     74/144       16:57        5:10       44:23        4:35       46:02     1:57:05
864   George Dougherty       M 40-44      68/97       19:54        5:13       47:18        2:24       42:20     1:57:07
865   John-Anthony Meza      M 40-44      69/97       22:11        4:13       40:16        2:32       47:58     1:57:07
866   Craig Margolis         M 40-44      70/97       18:54        7:54       45:52        2:48       41:50     1:57:15
867   Rebecca Stites         F 30-34     75/144       22:25        6:31       43:08        2:46       42:30     1:57:19
868   Ryan A Lahuti          M 45-49      53/65       18:56        6:08       44:08        3:27       44:46     1:57:22
869   Elizabeth Corona       F 30-34     76/144       18:43        3:55       46:31        2:05       46:13     1:57:25
870   Amanda Spungin         F 35-39      44/88       16:13        6:17       45:18        3:10       46:30     1:57:25
871   Justina Horvath        F 30-34     77/144       18:19        6:25       44:55        2:43       45:05     1:57:25
872   Heather Brinkerhoff    F 35-39      45/88       16:32        3:46       42:26        2:50       51:55     1:57:28
873   Anne Kirby             F 25-29    106/179       13:57        3:43       47:43        1:36       50:38     1:57:35
874   Susan Davis            F 30-34     78/144       17:13        5:00       44:15        2:51       48:20     1:57:36
875   Michelle Croft         F 30-34     79/144       18:26        4:42       44:53        1:41       47:58     1:57:38
876   Emily-Anne Patt        F 25-29    107/179       18:17        4:57       45:43        1:19       47:27     1:57:40
877   Renzo Cuadros          M 30-34     98/122       24:53        4:25       44:28        1:51       42:09     1:57:44
878   Alexandra Ventura      F 35-39      46/88       17:06        4:51       45:48        3:51       46:17     1:57:52
879   Alexis McGuffin        F 30-34     80/144       18:04        7:08       47:48        3:57       41:00     1:57:55
880   Savannah Smith         F 18-24      33/45       17:43        6:37       46:39        2:54       44:05     1:57:55
881   Jeremiah Chapin        M 18-24      29/34       18:08        4:32       46:40        3:05       45:33     1:57:56
882   William Martinez       M 40-44      71/97       18:59        4:35       46:08        2:23       45:55     1:57:58
883   Chris Bateman          M 30-34     99/122       16:21        4:41       43:55        4:00       49:04     1:58:00
884   Steven Strauss         M 35-39     93/120       16:37        4:15       45:46        2:51       48:39     1:58:06
885   Victor Martinez        M 40-44      72/97       15:34        3:34       48:32        4:05       46:25     1:58:08
886   Richard Miller         M 60-64        5/9       16:55        4:06       39:54        3:36       53:42     1:58:12
887   Kyurim Rhee            M 30-34    100/122       16:32        7:23       43:04        3:36       47:45     1:58:18
888   Joseph Titlebaum       M 45-49      54/65       16:16        5:46       41:11        2:45       52:23     1:58:19
889   Lauren Briggerman      F 30-34     81/144       17:14        5:37       45:33        3:54       46:02     1:58:20
890   Alan Chung             M 30-34    101/122       15:17        3:58       41:56        2:10       55:04     1:58:23
891   Lori Gerber            F 30-34     82/144       16:46        6:08       47:26        3:31       44:35     1:58:24
892   Frances Cossar         F 25-29    108/179       19:03        4:33       47:33        2:08       45:10     1:58:25
893   Tim Hermes             M 45-49      55/65       23:08        3:29       38:31        3:30       49:53     1:58:29
894   David Smith            M 25-29    125/147       16:42        5:29       45:33        3:12       47:36     1:58:30
895   Rebecca Cassidy        F 35-39      47/88       15:55        4:13       45:32        3:20       49:35     1:58:33
896   Robert Alwood          M 30-34    102/122       17:21        4:21       45:18        2:06       49:31     1:58:35
897   Andrew Cleary          CLY 39-       7/11       17:09        4:09       44:53        2:14       50:15     1:58:39
898   Jason Delgado          M 30-34    103/122       18:03        7:16       49:41        2:34       41:12     1:58:45
899   Andrea Nielsen         F 45-49      23/39       20:52        4:02       40:15        3:09       50:29     1:58:45
900   Michael Brennan        M 25-29    126/147       24:45        4:19       45:50        1:11       42:43     1:58:45
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901   Diana Boss             F 30-34     83/144       15:27        4:14       50:40        1:53       46:33     1:58:46
902   Craig Donnelly         M 35-39     94/120       20:44        4:46       42:46        4:00       46:36     1:58:50
903   Sita Kapur             F 35-39      48/88       17:51        3:49       49:36        1:27       46:13     1:58:53
904   Alan Perry             M 40-44      73/97       16:57        6:28       44:54        3:04       47:41     1:59:02
905   Susanne Sehnalek       F 30-34     84/144       19:14        4:42       44:47        2:15       48:08     1:59:03
906   Jim Cowen              M 40-44      74/97       20:11        5:33       39:44        2:35       51:04     1:59:05
907   Saum Ayria             M 18-24      30/34       25:09        4:35       41:17        2:06       46:06     1:59:11
908   Joseph Gordon          M 70-74        2/2       19:10        7:50       42:42        4:11       45:22     1:59:13
909   Kelly Hoffman          F 25-29    109/179       15:32        5:14       51:39        4:19       42:35     1:59:17
910   David Joosten          M 50-54      36/52       18:46        5:53       44:26        2:30       47:45     1:59:18
911   Agustin Cruz           M 40-44      75/97       17:49        6:27       43:00        4:11       47:57     1:59:22
912   Erica Fitzsimmons      F 25-29    110/179       12:07        4:05       42:37        3:35       57:02     1:59:24
913   Suzannah Hoover        F 25-29    111/179       14:20        5:14       47:56        2:48       49:07     1:59:24
914   Jeffery Kuhn           M 25-29    127/147       16:23        5:21       38:57        2:03       56:45     1:59:28
915   Linda Kirk             F 55-59       1/13       18:56        4:38       43:24        2:16       50:18     1:59:30
916   Jill Ravenelle         F 30-34     85/144       18:47        5:38       45:32        4:01       45:36     1:59:32
917   Doug Padrutt           CLY 40+        3/9       13:43        4:59       40:57        2:49       57:05     1:59:32
918   Dan Bower              M 55-59      16/22       25:40        6:30       41:43        2:13       43:29     1:59:33
919   Christopher Nace       CLY 39-       8/11       19:14        8:47       45:25        4:14       42:04     1:59:42
920   Jim McGuffin           M 60-64        6/9       19:15        6:13       44:38        1:51       47:49     1:59:44
921   Marie Copoulos         F 25-29    112/179       13:47        4:15       50:43        0:50       50:13     1:59:46
922   Mark Abbott            M 35-39     95/120       22:11        3:57       44:17        3:16       46:09     1:59:48
923   Renato Molina          M 35-39     96/120       24:43        4:26       42:01        3:10       45:36     1:59:54
924   Lawrence Jenkins       M 55-59      17/22       14:55        6:00       42:05        6:00       51:01     1:59:58
925   Robert Kohn            M 40-44      76/97       15:54        7:38       41:59        3:59       50:33     2:00:00
926   Ali Yasrebi            M 40-44      77/97       16:11        4:50       41:57        2:10       54:54     2:00:00
927   Lisa Letke             F 35-39      49/88       16:22        4:30       45:42        3:38       49:53     2:00:02
928   Augusto Carrizo        M 30-34    104/122       22:23        4:41       45:52        1:10       45:59     2:00:03
929   Jim Gannon             M 50-54      37/52       28:18        3:20       41:11        2:49       44:28     2:00:04
930   Laura Nation           F 35-39      50/88       20:13        6:47       45:11        2:37       45:18     2:00:05
931   Bakaffa Casey          M 35-39     97/120       23:02        6:28       46:53        2:29       41:16     2:00:06
932   Odin Moody             M 40-44      78/97       13:22        5:41       41:44        4:08       55:18     2:00:11
933   John Robinson          M 45-49      56/65       18:51        4:38       47:09        3:41       45:58     2:00:15
934   Meghan Keller          F 40-44      40/72       19:15        5:24       47:37        2:59       45:08     2:00:21
935   Lisa C. Miller         F 35-39      51/88       18:40        5:12       47:25        3:06       46:05     2:00:27
936   Shannon Egger          F 45-49      24/39       14:00        4:15       54:28        2:17       45:30     2:00:28
937   Ilisa Bernstein        F 45-49      25/39       15:33        4:27       45:21        4:01       51:18     2:00:39
938   Brad Rainey            M 35-39     98/120       19:52        5:13       44:26        2:44       48:25     2:00:39
939   Kacey Troyer           M 45-49      57/65       18:14        6:46       43:38        4:04       47:59     2:00:39
940   Nina Goldman           F 25-29    113/179       14:24        3:30       46:10        2:03       54:35     2:00:41
941   Benjamin Clapp         M 25-29    128/147       18:29        5:36       41:32        4:07       50:59     2:00:42
942   Benjamin Huang         M 30-34    105/122       21:01        5:15       46:42        1:43       46:07     2:00:45
943   Edwin Booth            M 35-39     99/120       18:52        5:09       44:12        3:21       49:13     2:00:45
944   Lynn Moonan            F 25-29    114/179       17:25        5:07       52:09        1:38       44:28     2:00:45
945   Linda Shin             F 30-34     86/144       16:26        3:11       50:56        1:17       48:58     2:00:47
946   Susan Schwabacher      F 40-44      41/72       16:35        3:31       46:08        2:47       51:48     2:00:47
947   Tapan Sen              M 30-34    106/122       15:37        3:03     1:03:44        2:03       36:25     2:00:51
948   Kevin Czekanski        M 18-24      31/34       20:48        4:08       45:55        2:37       47:27     2:00:54
949   Andrew Eichberg        M 40-44      79/97       18:52        5:38       44:32        4:12       47:45     2:00:57
950   Wilson Frota           M 35-39    100/120       15:44        4:27       44:08        3:11       53:33     2:01:00
951   Ian Walker             M 45-49      58/65       18:30        4:45       39:19        3:25       55:04     2:01:01
952   David Kopilash         M 40-44      80/97       16:18        5:39       44:31        5:10       49:35     2:01:10
953   Jackie Munn            F 25-29    115/179       17:50        6:21       48:40        2:35       45:48     2:01:11
954   Stephanie Strazisar    F 30-34     87/144       22:29        4:34       44:04        2:45       47:22     2:01:12
955   Brandi Farrell         ATH 39-        3/6       18:38        3:43       49:23        3:31       46:01     2:01:13
956   Monica Almonacid       F 30-34     88/144       15:28        4:56       54:27        2:11       44:13     2:01:13
957   David Belford          M 30-34    107/122       13:14        5:53       46:33        2:19       53:17     2:01:15
958   Dan Shedd              M 25-29    129/147       19:47        6:49       48:35        1:46       44:21     2:01:16
959   Shannon Thomas         F 18-24      34/45       20:18        3:38       47:09        1:40       48:38     2:01:20
960   Erika Amundson         F 25-29    116/179       26:03        4:03       48:18        2:09       40:50     2:01:21
961   Dwight Martin          M 55-59      18/22       25:37        5:32       40:49        3:15       46:12     2:01:24
962   Rob Nation             M 25-29    130/147       16:57        6:19       42:46        4:02       51:22     2:01:24
963   Jim Redington          M 35-39    101/120       21:44        5:01       42:38        2:52       49:13     2:01:26
964   Margery Turner         F 55-59       2/13       16:45        5:26       44:28        3:11       51:42     2:01:30
965   Alex Brownley          M 25-29    131/147       35:09        3:12       40:59        2:25       39:54     2:01:38
966   Dahye Seo              F 18-24      35/45       21:22        4:32       47:56        2:06       45:57     2:01:51
967   Kelly Mertz            F 18-24      36/45       16:58        3:48       43:41        2:01       55:34     2:01:59
968   Jessica Hegmann        F 30-34     89/144       17:05        4:19       43:33        3:27       53:46     2:02:07
969   Helene Goldstein       F 55-59       3/13       18:21        5:17       50:31        3:56       44:11     2:02:14
970   Ali Sanders            F 25-29    117/179       16:54        5:08       50:12        1:32       48:32     2:02:17
971   Erin Duffy             F 30-34     90/144       16:31        6:06       47:09        4:55       47:41     2:02:20
972   Jay Chauhan            M 35-39    102/120       27:51        5:19       47:11        2:02       40:00     2:02:21
973   Trevor Thrift          M 25-29    132/147       17:39        4:12       37:58        4:10       58:25     2:02:23
974   Michelle Streit        F 30-34     91/144       17:45        6:46       44:56        5:14       47:49     2:02:27
975   Emilie David           F 35-39      52/88       23:44        3:19       43:13        2:08       50:05     2:02:28
976   Kristen Stephen        ATH 39-        4/6       18:03        5:03       43:41        3:03       52:40     2:02:29
977   Greg Gorman            M 40-44      81/97       16:16        5:14       44:25        3:44       53:00     2:02:36
978   Christina Wright       F 40-44      42/72       16:43        4:54       43:41        3:12       54:17     2:02:46
979   Barney Guacheta        M 35-39    103/120       24:04        4:23       46:01        3:22       44:58     2:02:46
980   Tim McAllister         M 40-44      82/97       24:11        5:53       44:25        2:19       46:00     2:02:46
981   Rachel Margolis        F 25-29    118/179       20:01        4:18       50:17        1:26       46:53     2:02:53
982   Megan Lunsford         F 25-29    119/179       19:41        4:33       47:52        1:58       48:55     2:02:57
983   Monty Palmer           M 50-54      38/52       23:11        4:17       47:16        1:57       46:19     2:02:59
984   Anna Lucas             F 25-29    120/179       18:02        6:32       52:50        3:52       41:48     2:03:02
985   Flora Dufour           F 30-34     92/144       24:17        3:17       47:30        2:48       45:15     2:03:05
986   Jim Vambreck           M 55-59      19/22       21:43        6:39       47:34        2:38       44:33     2:03:05
987   Dan Leonard            M 45-49      59/65       18:23        6:21       44:35        2:35       51:16     2:03:07
988   Patria Lewis           F 30-34     93/144       19:38        4:29       50:07        2:13       46:42     2:03:08
989   Sheila Menn            F 45-49      26/39       17:11        5:41       51:35        1:29       47:18     2:03:12
990   Lisa Kurdziel          F 30-34     94/144       20:03        5:52       44:58        4:28       47:53     2:03:12
991   Case Button            M 25-29    133/147       18:49        6:17       49:09        3:16       45:46     2:03:15
992   Elizabeth Esfahani     F 30-34     95/144       17:16        5:09       51:20        2:39       46:57     2:03:18
993   Jeffrey Lakin          M 30-34    108/122       24:31        5:11       50:19        2:12       41:07     2:03:19
994   Deidre Duncan          F 40-44      43/72       16:52        5:32       47:53        2:58       50:09     2:03:21
995   Jody Fox               F 18-24      37/45       14:19        4:15       45:38        1:57       57:18     2:03:26
996   Miranda Leppla         F 25-29    121/179       23:08        7:03       43:00        3:23       47:02     2:03:35
997   Judith Babarsky        F 55-59       4/13       20:16        6:55       44:17        4:10       48:15     2:03:51
998   Mary Katherine Tarrant F 30-34     96/144       20:37        3:35       42:33        2:38       54:32     2:03:52
999   Jamie Royal            F 25-29    122/179       18:52        6:01       48:44        2:34       47:42     2:03:52
1000  Bryan Cleveland        M 18-24      32/34       19:11        5:52       51:11        2:33       45:12     2:03:57

Generated February 14, 2026 at 5:46 AM 10/14



Washington DC Triathlon - Sprint - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
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1001  Heather Montalto       F 35-39      53/88       14:56        3:29       54:09        1:39       49:47     2:03:58
1002  Adam Judelson          M 25-29    134/147       19:55        4:45       45:11        3:46       50:24     2:03:59
1003  Greg McElhatton        M 35-39    104/120       17:42        8:29       46:10        3:41       48:00     2:04:00
1004  Judith Fitzpatrick     F 55-59       5/13       17:33        4:33       44:34        3:59       53:26     2:04:03
1005  David Foster           CLY 40+        4/9       20:39        5:35       42:02        3:09       52:44     2:04:07
1006  Laura Willumsen        F 55-59       6/13       16:55        4:25       44:50        1:31       56:30     2:04:09
1007  William Valencia       M 50-54      39/52       26:08        4:52       43:38        3:40       46:00     2:04:16
1008  Michelle Johnson       F 45-49      27/39       19:47        5:50       48:32        4:36       45:33     2:04:17
1009  Christina Valerino     F 25-29    123/179       27:07        3:47       49:13        2:15       41:59     2:04:18
1010  Caroline Lafrance      F 40-44      44/72       14:37        5:48       49:01        2:49       52:04     2:04:18
1011  Jason Cahill           M 30-34    109/122       21:14        4:27       45:33        3:38       49:36     2:04:26
1012  Kevin Apel             M 50-54      40/52       18:14        7:52       44:09        3:23       50:52     2:04:29
1013  Robert Scheer          M 50-54      41/52       22:50        8:55       45:07        4:26       43:14     2:04:29
1014  Beth Tritter           F 35-39      54/88       19:49        4:47       45:46        3:51       50:20     2:04:32
1015  Ethan Osborne          M 18-24      33/34       19:40        4:31       47:41        1:44       50:58     2:04:32
1016  Robert Valdes          M 45-49      60/65       25:07        5:30       40:22        3:30       50:06     2:04:33
1017  Emily Blakemore        F 25-29    124/179       17:31        5:04       43:19        2:37       56:05     2:04:34
1018  Tim Recher             M 40-44      83/97       17:42        5:04       51:50        3:15       46:47     2:04:36
1019  Lindsey Martindale     F 25-29    125/179       19:55        4:41       48:54        3:22       47:57     2:04:48
1020  John Santell           M 50-54      42/52       28:58        5:56       43:22        2:58       43:38     2:04:50
1021  Kara Beckman           F 25-29    126/179       14:55        3:50       48:50        3:13       54:06     2:04:52
1022  Susana Vega            F 30-34     97/144       18:46        6:12       46:54        2:17       50:49     2:04:55
1023  Sally Boulter          F 45-49      28/39       16:38        4:48       45:07        5:12       53:14     2:04:57
1024  Cornellius Amey        M 30-34    110/122       22:25        6:44       52:26        2:13       41:15     2:05:02
1025  Katie Schubert         F 30-34     98/144       20:48        6:25       53:10        1:57       42:50     2:05:08
1026  Regen Newton           F 35-39      55/88       18:57        7:12       45:06        4:01       49:55     2:05:10
1027  Kelly Ryan             F 25-29    127/179       15:31        5:00       45:35        4:09       55:00     2:05:13
1028  Kristy Stephenson      F 25-29    128/179       21:53        5:26       50:40        2:06       45:12     2:05:15
1029  Katharine Carroll      F 25-29    129/179       16:40        3:41       45:48        2:31       56:43     2:05:22
1030  Pam Braden             F 50-54       6/13       14:09        6:37       50:23        3:28       50:49     2:05:25
1031  Joy-Leilani Garbutt    F 25-29    130/179       20:36        3:46       44:37        3:08       53:20     2:05:25
1032  Beth Park              F 30-34     99/144       26:36        3:59       48:32        2:06       44:15     2:05:25
1033  Jessie Evans           F 25-29    131/179       14:23        4:43       47:26        2:16       56:40     2:05:27
1034  Kori Schulman          F 25-29    132/179       21:20        3:59       50:28        2:30       47:20     2:05:36
1035  Stephanie Roemer       F 35-39      56/88       16:11        4:54       46:02        2:53       55:38     2:05:36
1036  Sundhar Ram Srinivasan M 25-29    135/147       19:00        4:26       57:33        1:40       43:12     2:05:48
1037  Nick Franchot          M 25-29    136/147       22:00        4:49       53:10        1:26       44:26     2:05:49
1038  Aoife McCarthy         F 30-34    100/144       18:06        6:02       46:22        4:26       50:58     2:05:51
1039  Kate McArthur          F 25-29    133/179       15:48        6:15       46:22        2:11       55:18     2:05:52
1040  Patrick Brettell       M 30-34    111/122       39:36        4:09       46:02        1:37       34:33     2:05:55
1041  Melissa Torres         F 40-44      45/72       19:24        5:09       46:45        3:17       51:24     2:05:56
1042  Lisa Boorom            F 45-49      29/39       16:34        3:35       42:29        2:43     1:00:41     2:06:00
1043  Heather Garvey         F 40-44      46/72       17:12        5:09       43:03        3:27       57:19     2:06:07
1044  Brian Gaudreau         M 45-49      61/65       17:24        5:00       41:22        1:33     1:00:52     2:06:08
1045  Carla Muniz            F 35-39      57/88       25:32        5:28       43:10        3:50       48:12     2:06:09
1046  Stephanie Goldbeck     F 18-24      38/45       12:05        4:54       50:23        1:29       57:24     2:06:13
1047  Chris Frates           CLY 39-       9/11       24:28        5:18       47:05        2:45       46:43     2:06:17
1048  Hannah Kraushaar       ATH 39-        5/6       15:35        3:30       44:56        2:44       59:41     2:06:25
1049  Stephen Pleasant       M 45-49      62/65       26:30        7:06       41:25        3:42       47:47     2:06:28
1050  Joseph Rosso           M 50-54      43/52       16:33        6:58       48:36        4:57       49:27     2:06:29
1051  Deron McElroy          M 35-39    105/120       14:41       10:55       43:34        2:52       54:31     2:06:31
1052  Rebecca Measday        F 40-44      47/72       19:33        7:18       44:36        2:04       53:04     2:06:32
1053  Karen Vaughan          F 35-39      58/88       16:45        5:47       49:53        3:26       50:50     2:06:39
1054  Tyler Whitmore         F 55-59       7/13       18:07        5:10       47:22        4:14       51:55     2:06:47
1055  Jeffrey Alberg         M 25-29    137/147       23:22        4:45       48:37        2:22       47:51     2:06:55
1056  Johnny Chung           M 25-29    138/147       19:33        5:26       44:59        2:48       54:13     2:06:58
1057  Elizabeth Martin       F 35-39      59/88       19:49        6:24       48:36        2:07       50:08     2:07:02
1058  Doug Donegan           M 35-39    106/120       12:27        5:18       44:11        3:17     1:01:52     2:07:03
1059  David Atwood           CLY 40+        5/9       19:10        6:25       44:30        5:09       51:54     2:07:05
1060  Hilary Glassman        F 25-29    134/179       16:05        5:33       52:46        3:44       49:01     2:07:06
1061  Lyndsie Un             F 30-34    101/144       19:06        4:12       47:20        2:34       54:11     2:07:21
1062  Sanjay Pamnani         M 35-39    107/120       17:56        6:28       47:57        4:23       50:44     2:07:25
1063  Mamta Advani           F 25-29    135/179       21:27        3:55       45:11        2:16       54:39     2:07:25
1064  Mark Sagarese          M 40-44      84/97       18:30        8:19       51:47        5:52       43:01     2:07:26
1065  Mary Manero            F 45-49      30/39       16:27        5:53       45:02        3:33       56:35     2:07:29
1066  Young Rhee             F 30-34    102/144       21:17        5:53       48:23        3:11       48:49     2:07:32
1067  Bradley Kennedy        M 40-44      85/97       16:37        4:50       44:02        4:36       57:38     2:07:41
1068  Lloyd Howell           M 45-49      63/65       14:44        6:49       44:01        3:13       58:58     2:07:43
1069  Irene Marquez          F 45-49      31/39       23:36        4:28       41:38        2:50       55:15     2:07:46
1070  Ryan Blaszczak         CLY 39-      10/11       14:01        9:37       45:28        6:24       52:23     2:07:51
1071  Ashley Camhi           F 25-29    136/179       29:41        4:03       45:49        2:16       46:05     2:07:52
1072  John Bergquist         M 30-34    112/122       20:00        8:02       47:37        5:04       47:13     2:07:56
1073  Kim Lundberg           F 30-34    103/144       19:27        5:22       55:02        2:48       45:22     2:08:00
1074  Sarah Davis            F 25-29    137/179       14:50        4:46       53:21        3:31       51:34     2:08:01
1075  Paula Kerger           F 50-54       7/13       23:23        4:07       45:17        2:42       52:37     2:08:03
1076  Diane Donahue          F 25-29    138/179       14:47        5:02       44:25        2:32     1:01:20     2:08:05
1077  Name Withheld          F 35-39      60/88       14:38        4:32       51:07        3:11       54:41     2:08:07
1078  Vandy Richards         F 40-44      48/72       14:51        7:13       54:57        2:33       48:46     2:08:19
1079  Christine Carstens     F 35-39      61/88       16:00        5:41       51:22        2:49       52:29     2:08:20
1080  Sara MacLeod           F 30-34    104/144       17:30        5:20       57:28        2:45       45:24     2:08:25
1081  Tracy Vissia           F 40-44      49/72       19:13        7:31       48:10        6:05       47:33     2:08:30
1082  Lisa Saturnino         F 35-39      62/88       16:32        7:42       40:02        3:56     1:00:21     2:08:31
1083  Nida Corry             F 30-34    105/144       18:43        6:19       55:44        3:38       44:12     2:08:33
1084  Darin Johnson          M 35-39    108/120       15:13        6:29       52:46        2:59       51:08     2:08:34
1085  Amanda Bielski         F 25-29    139/179       16:22        3:36       50:35        1:57       56:10     2:08:38
1086  Gideon Schwartz        M 30-34    113/122       28:08        3:45       45:31        2:01       49:17     2:08:40
1087  Joe Fusco              M 40-44      86/97       23:59        6:02       51:27        2:13       45:03     2:08:43
1088  Daniel Wolff           M 25-29    139/147       24:13        5:58       46:52        4:04       47:42     2:08:47
1089  Dia Browning           F 35-39      63/88       19:58        3:19       48:03        1:53       55:41     2:08:52
1090  Vincent McGuirl        M 50-54      44/52       24:04        7:31       38:23        4:15       54:44     2:08:55
1091  Darius Singpurwalla    M 35-39    109/120       15:59        5:20       57:13        2:54       47:37     2:09:00
1092  Rebecca Surmacz        F 18-24      39/45       18:22        5:30       55:59        2:21       46:56     2:09:06
1093  Ionie Moragahakumbura  F 25-29    140/179       17:37        8:07       53:07        2:09       48:12     2:09:11
1094  Michelle Klancnik      F 35-39      64/88       18:18        5:04       44:21        3:08       58:22     2:09:11
1095  Nancy Limauro          F 30-34    106/144       18:10        6:09       50:44        4:14       49:58     2:09:12
1096  Nikki Marks            F 40-44      50/72       20:24        5:17       45:38        4:59       52:58     2:09:14
1097  Bethany Walls          F 25-29    141/179       17:42        5:39       49:31        2:22       54:08     2:09:20
1098  Michael Araj           M 30-34    114/122       26:38        6:05       47:45        3:17       45:46     2:09:29
1099  Heather Bouley         F 25-29    142/179       15:39        4:20       50:25        1:36       57:34     2:09:33
1100  Kimberly Rossi         F 30-34    107/144       19:27        6:13       49:40        4:04       50:13     2:09:36
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1101  John Sahakian          M 40-44      87/97       17:26        9:02       49:43        4:28       48:58     2:09:36
1102  Caitlin Parke          F 25-29    143/179       20:13        4:28     1:00:13        2:36       42:12     2:09:39
1103  Tommy Hughes           M 35-39    110/120       24:49        5:49       44:21        3:21       51:31     2:09:49
1104  R Fischer              F 50-54       8/13       18:17        4:38       50:19        2:09       54:29     2:09:50
1105  Melissa Schooler       F 45-49      32/39       17:39        6:22       46:27        3:19       56:05     2:09:51
1106  Aaron Payne            M 35-39    111/120       22:26        3:39       45:16        2:44       55:48     2:09:51
1107  Brian Davis            M 25-29    140/147       19:14        7:29       51:31        2:46       49:05     2:10:03
1108  Jessica Sherman        F 25-29    144/179       19:09        5:24       45:26        2:33       57:42     2:10:12
1109  Jessica Marcy          F 30-34    108/144       19:02        9:43       52:14        2:59       46:16     2:10:12
1110  Dakota Bixler          F 25-29    145/179       22:45        4:40       47:28        2:25       52:59     2:10:15
1111  Erle MacHate           M 35-39    112/120       18:29        4:55       50:26        2:55       53:50     2:10:33
1112  Sara Bendoraitis       F 30-34    109/144       18:16        5:43       46:19        2:40       57:52     2:10:47
1113  Patrick Brunner        M 35-39    113/120       16:15        4:40       54:13        2:40       53:02     2:10:49
1114  Stephen Atlas          M 25-29    141/147       18:16        5:15       57:05        2:02       48:12     2:10:49
1115  Abeba Taddese          F 45-49      33/39       21:40        4:26     1:02:12        2:01       40:32     2:10:50
1116  Monica Parchment       F 40-44      51/72       30:32        5:57       54:01        2:03       38:22     2:10:53
1117  Rebecca Singer Cohen   F 30-34    110/144       15:49        3:58       53:28        2:23       55:32     2:11:09
1118  Kindy French           F 60-64       5/10       18:06        8:29       46:51        5:48       52:00     2:11:12
1119  Patrick Crawford       M 50-54      45/52       21:40        6:33       56:16        2:46       44:06     2:11:20
1120  Steven Ambrose         M 50-54      46/52       19:52        8:22       56:14        2:48       44:06     2:11:20
1121  Lindsay Conway         F 30-34    111/144       21:54        7:23       54:10        3:09       44:46     2:11:20
1122  Joanna Sherry          F 25-29    146/179       15:06        5:56       52:59        3:05       54:17     2:11:20
1123  Jacqueline Yaniga      F 25-29    147/179       19:41        4:39     1:01:23        1:44       44:04     2:11:29
1124  Daniel Foster          M 25-29    142/147       19:38        6:09       49:26        3:13       53:07     2:11:31
1125  Ling-Yee Huang         F 25-29    148/179       21:08        5:21       52:24        2:19       50:44     2:11:54
1126  Gary Berman            M 60-64        7/9       13:20        7:11       39:00        3:59     1:08:38     2:12:06
1127  Beth Hisle-Gorman      F 40-44      52/72       24:03        6:04       53:14        3:06       45:49     2:12:14
1128  Nicole Del Rosario     F 40-44      53/72       18:39        4:21       49:59        4:02       55:17     2:12:17
1129  April Kreller          F 30-34    112/144       16:53        5:27       51:15        3:58       54:46     2:12:17
1130  Christine Pulfrey      F 35-39      65/88       21:14        6:38       59:37        3:26       41:25     2:12:18
1131  Ron Langberg           M 60-64        8/9       17:48        8:27       48:32        5:27       52:08     2:12:20
1132  Beth Sedlar            F 45-49      34/39       19:11        5:33       45:59        3:28       58:24     2:12:33
1133  Stefanie Scott         ATH 40+        4/5       17:51        5:40       44:43        2:34     1:01:47     2:12:33
1134  Mylah Garlington       F 30-34    113/144       15:08        4:12       47:46        3:55     1:01:38     2:12:36
1135  Jacob Kishter          M 40-44      88/97       30:58        6:12       46:21        2:28       46:42     2:12:40
1136  Gina Nauertz           F 25-29    149/179       17:42        7:50       53:21        3:37       50:15     2:12:43
1137  Amanda Goolsby         F 30-34    114/144       26:25        4:55       49:21        3:16       48:49     2:12:44
1138  Vanessa Damm           F 18-24      40/45       22:14        4:13       43:48        4:00       58:31     2:12:45
1139  Nicola Sollinger       F 35-39      66/88       20:21        6:34       51:26        3:00       51:32     2:12:50
1140  Rebecca Coffin         F 40-44      54/72       18:58        4:44       50:11        2:16       57:01     2:13:09
1141  Amy Lenz               F 18-24      41/45       18:45        6:05       51:01        2:09       55:27     2:13:25
1142  Theresa Mynatt         ATH 40+        5/5       17:17        3:23       46:45        2:24     1:03:38     2:13:26
1143  Farah Ahmed            F 30-34    115/144       15:46        4:02       55:10        1:40       56:51     2:13:27
1144  Kelly Diamond          F 40-44      55/72       20:30        6:31       46:03        4:13       56:15     2:13:31
1145  David Kelly            M 55-59      20/22       18:36       10:38       57:17        6:33       40:34     2:13:37
1146  Robert Matthis         M 55-59      21/22       18:14        4:26       49:43        1:53       59:29     2:13:43
1147  Maria Sullivan         F 18-24      42/45       15:38        4:10       54:49        3:56       55:31     2:14:01
1148  Serena Garrett         F 30-34    116/144       23:44        5:43       47:16        5:46       51:37     2:14:04
1149  Michael McLaury        M 45-49      64/65       15:02        6:20       50:37        1:58     1:00:13     2:14:08
1150  Cherie Nichols         F 60-64       6/10       22:19        5:08       45:13        4:13       57:28     2:14:19
1151  James Lambros          CLY 40+        6/9       22:41        5:15       41:17        3:22     1:01:53     2:14:27
1152  Catherine Murphy       F 40-44      56/72       21:31        6:56       50:34        4:15       51:32     2:14:46
1153  Natalie Hopkinson      F 35-39      67/88       18:56        6:21       46:56        4:19       58:18     2:14:48
1154  Jeremy Brosowsky       M 35-39    114/120       20:19        5:54       47:58        2:02       58:39     2:14:51
1155  Cheryl Swit            F 25-29    150/179       21:35        5:25       50:35        2:09       55:14     2:14:55
1156  Rachel Hardin          F 18-24      43/45       19:08        6:04       46:26        2:57     1:00:29     2:15:01
1157  Henry Tang             M 25-29    143/147       30:13        8:16       46:21        2:27       48:10     2:15:25
1158  Melynie Hall           F 35-39      68/88       18:19        5:21       48:53        3:49       59:17     2:15:37
1159  Terri Surabian         F 55-59       8/13       29:56        4:39       47:41        3:01       50:30     2:15:46
1160  Michelle Stockman      F 30-34    117/144       19:53        8:55       51:15        3:58       52:07     2:16:06
1161  Janine England         F 55-59       9/13       20:20        8:09       50:59        2:24       54:16     2:16:06
1162  Kelly Huang            F 35-39      69/88       16:14        9:12       51:35       10:12       48:57     2:16:08
1163  Caroline Huang         F 35-39      70/88       18:36        6:52       51:17       10:29       48:57     2:16:09
1164  Jennierose D'Elia      F 25-29    151/179       18:23        7:21       48:38        4:54       56:57     2:16:10
1165  Maya Vadiveloo         F 25-29    152/179       15:36       13:29       57:06        2:01       48:12     2:16:24
1166  Fred Hunter            M 50-54      47/52       30:25        6:31       42:52        3:05       53:43     2:16:34
1167  Saptarshi Vichare      M ELITE        7/7       22:54        7:29       49:53        2:06       54:15     2:16:36
1168  Daisy Zuccardi         F 30-34    118/144       36:03        5:09       51:45        1:51       42:02     2:16:49
1169  Wendy Driver           F 40-44      57/72       21:45        5:07       54:20        2:29       53:16     2:16:55
1170  Sheena Friend          F 30-34    119/144       22:35        5:06       48:56        2:05       58:18     2:16:57
1171  Allyson Pokres         F 25-29    153/179       20:30        5:53     1:00:10        1:48       48:40     2:16:59
1172  Natalie Hemlock        F 50-54       9/13       22:01        4:44       52:32        2:56       54:48     2:17:00
1173  Luke Altmeyer          M 25-29    144/147       21:01        8:16       49:03        3:54       54:49     2:17:00
1174  Jessica Ton            F 25-29    154/179       23:05       14:01       44:05        8:37       47:15     2:17:00
1175  Karla Alvarez          F 25-29    155/179       28:30        5:38     1:01:26        2:21       39:10     2:17:03
1176  Ronald Pozza           CLY 40+        7/9       16:27        8:03       48:39        3:10     1:00:48     2:17:06
1177  Beth Wallig            F 35-39      71/88       14:50        7:03       56:11        4:39       54:46     2:17:28
1178  Lisa Mayorga           F 25-29    156/179       25:44        4:52       53:47        6:01       47:17     2:17:39
1179  Jennifer Dunne         F 18-24      44/45       22:48        4:30       56:44        3:03       50:39     2:17:42
1180  Mary Evans             F 25-29    157/179       19:24        4:03       44:12        4:12     1:05:55     2:17:44
1181  Shontise Clarke        F 25-29    158/179       29:34        4:14       46:48        1:28       55:43     2:17:45
1182  Brent Swift            M 18-24      34/34       14:53        5:24       47:07        2:50     1:07:34     2:17:46
1183  Lisa Dievendorf        F 35-39      72/88       20:40        5:12       48:53        2:15     1:00:49     2:17:47
1184  Adam Schwartz          CLY 40+        8/9       18:49        5:20       49:06        2:40     1:01:56     2:17:48
1185  Rachel Zendel          F 30-34    120/144       21:44        8:14       56:32        4:00       47:36     2:18:03
1186  Dale Davis             CLY 40+        9/9       18:47        6:49       47:00        4:32     1:01:02     2:18:08
1187  Gopal Dharia           M 65-69        4/4       24:54        9:15       46:59        3:46       53:19     2:18:11
1188  Jessica Post           F 30-34    121/144       21:13        5:20       52:29        2:47       56:26     2:18:13
1189  Lora Clarke            F 35-39      73/88       26:15        4:37       52:22        3:23       51:42     2:18:17
1190  Michele Molotsky       F 45-49      35/39       29:55        5:02       48:34        2:14       52:43     2:18:26
1191  Julia Levine           F 25-29    159/179       19:00        5:22       51:39        1:45     1:00:48     2:18:32
1192  Patrick Maritato       M 40-44      89/97       21:41       10:14       49:54        8:21       48:53     2:19:01
1193  Kelli Brooks           F 30-34    122/144       17:52        4:27       47:45        2:11     1:06:50     2:19:03
1194  Drew London            M 50-54      48/52       17:14        5:28       47:01        3:24     1:06:00     2:19:07
1195  Beth White             F 45-49      36/39       19:28        8:51       48:07        4:51       57:56     2:19:11
1196  Mindy Suchinsky        F 55-59      10/13       22:08        7:53       56:42        3:36       49:06     2:19:24
1197  Freda Ellinghaus       F 50-54      10/13       18:51        5:27       48:24        4:06     1:02:40     2:19:26
1198  Lisa Bako              F 35-39      74/88       20:04        6:17       46:57        4:16     1:02:07     2:19:38
1199  Joanna Seda            F 35-39      75/88       19:47        8:24       51:06        5:01       55:22     2:19:38
1200  Kate Lewis             F 40-44      58/72       18:08        5:05       51:52        3:12     1:01:35     2:19:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1201  Cassie Foery           F 40-44      59/72       18:07        5:06       51:53        3:11     1:01:35     2:19:51
1202  Melinda Henne          F 40-44      60/72       18:23        6:13       48:58        2:20     1:04:10     2:20:01
1203  Emilie Kao             F 35-39      76/88       22:50        6:27       52:44        2:46       55:26     2:20:12
1204  Mary Steponkus         F 30-34    123/144       23:43        4:47       49:14        2:07     1:01:00     2:20:49
1205  Catharine Myung        ATH 39-        6/6       21:34        5:02       45:41        3:01     1:05:39     2:20:55
1206  Marnie Glaeberman      F 40-44      61/72       22:45        5:19       57:11        1:13       54:29     2:20:57
1207  Christina Wallace      F 25-29    160/179       27:43        6:01       47:54        3:09       56:24     2:21:11
1208  Donna Parker           F 40-44      62/72       31:56        5:02       46:13        3:31       55:00     2:21:41
1209  Marta Mirecki          F 35-39      77/88       20:36        5:54       54:04        3:25       57:44     2:21:41
1210  Erin Steigerwalt       F 25-29    161/179       26:08        5:31       55:22        3:22       51:59     2:22:20
1211  Maitland Dipinto       M 60-64        9/9       21:18        7:44       45:19        4:28     1:03:34     2:22:22
1212  Morgan Brown           F 18-24      45/45       23:27        7:03     1:01:23        2:41       48:01     2:22:33
1213  Lindsey Ray            F 25-29    162/179       19:48        7:44       52:34        7:53       54:49     2:22:46
1214  Esther Oakley          F 30-34    124/144       14:57        3:45     1:08:06        3:22       52:39     2:22:48
1215  Kathleen Damonte       F 45-49      37/39       18:09        7:16       52:38        4:06     1:00:45     2:22:52
1216  Caryn Sykes            F 35-39      78/88       17:26        6:36       57:04        3:14       58:44     2:23:02
1217  Susan Paisner          F 60-64       7/10       18:12        5:51       53:13        4:16     1:01:39     2:23:09
1218  Frank Panopoulos       M 50-54      49/52       21:56        6:40       52:18        4:07       58:16     2:23:16
1219  Heather Shumaker       F 30-34    125/144       16:31        4:46     1:10:33        2:11       49:27     2:23:25
1220  Jordan Lubowitz        F 25-29    163/179       20:24        4:38       53:32        3:05     1:02:05     2:23:43
1221  Leigh Frampton         F 35-39      79/88       19:57        7:30       50:18        4:12     1:01:50     2:23:44
1222  Kristine Choi          F 25-29    164/179       23:26        4:41     1:00:48        2:03       52:55     2:23:50
1223  Rebecca Wilkinson      F 30-34    126/144       25:23        7:07       52:56        3:03       55:22     2:23:50
1224  Yasmin Bharucha        F 30-34    127/144       18:50        5:58     1:05:54        3:58       49:13     2:23:51
1225  Monica Clem            F 40-44      63/72       16:39        9:44       52:05        3:51     1:01:47     2:24:03
1226  Fiona Clem             F 40-44      64/72       16:46        9:38       52:15        3:41     1:01:47     2:24:05
1227  Rudolph McGann         M 35-39    115/120       35:56        6:41       48:08        2:20       51:06     2:24:09
1228  Jason Bunn             M 30-34    115/122       36:17        5:36       52:14        1:46       48:21     2:24:13
1229  Anna Clark             F 25-29    165/179       18:44        6:37       52:07        5:18     1:01:49     2:24:34
1230  Krissah Thompson       F 30-34    128/144       28:14        4:58       54:53        3:01       53:42     2:24:46
1231  Randy G. Gibbs         M 30-34    116/122       31:21        5:38       58:05        1:26       48:21     2:24:49
1232  Dawn Idstein           F 35-39      80/88       18:21        6:26       48:20        5:39     1:06:09     2:24:54
1233  Laura Van Wert         F 25-29    166/179       15:40        5:44     1:03:12        2:20       58:29     2:25:23
1234  Ray Marotta            M 30-34    117/122       25:54        9:53       48:03        7:18       54:21     2:25:27
1235  Diana Wilcox           F 50-54      11/13       28:06        6:11       48:00        3:39       59:58     2:25:53
1236  Bob Kohlmeyer          M 55-59      22/22       16:27        8:17       55:58        3:00     1:02:16     2:25:56
1237  Brian Hollar           M 40-44      90/97       25:39        7:14       53:48        3:28       55:56     2:26:03
1238  Fernando Mut           M 35-39    116/120       29:17        6:25       49:00        3:47       57:36     2:26:03
1239  Anne Schmitz           F 40-44      65/72       24:26        4:23       45:45        5:02     1:06:37     2:26:10
1240  Lori Stuntz            F 30-34    129/144       17:41        3:49       50:23        2:24     1:12:06     2:26:21
1241  Kristina McCoy         F 40-44      66/72       25:57        7:02       49:32        2:32     1:01:22     2:26:23
1242  Devra Davis            F 65-69        1/4       22:14        6:15       48:45        4:57     1:04:16     2:26:24
1243  Rebecca A Feinberg     F 30-34    130/144       17:42        3:48       56:08        2:08     1:06:47     2:26:32
1244  Elliott Lomax          M 45-49      65/65       38:46       10:21       45:39        5:25       46:34     2:26:43
1245  Paula Stern            F 65-69        2/4       20:04        6:19       50:19        4:39     1:05:31     2:26:50
1246  Gail Porter            F 55-59      11/13       20:07        5:58       46:53        2:05     1:12:05     2:27:06
1247  Rachel Zhang           F 25-29    167/179       22:43        4:02       54:46        1:26     1:04:13     2:27:09
1248  Leslie Vasquez         F 30-34    131/144       30:37        5:52       49:11        5:04       56:44     2:27:26
1249  Janet Kowalczyk        F 35-39      81/88       19:01        5:52       49:49        3:12     1:09:36     2:27:28
1250  W Jones                M 30-34    118/122       29:43        7:12       49:12        1:19     1:00:05     2:27:28
1251  Diane Hastings         F 50-54      12/13       28:20        5:26       52:45        2:37       58:27     2:27:33
1252  Caitrin Reed           F 25-29    168/179       29:04        7:10       57:49        3:43       50:05     2:27:48
1253  Letitia Campbell       F 35-39      82/88       18:51       10:17       50:29        6:25     1:01:49     2:27:49
1254  Sheryl Fleisch         F 25-29    169/179       19:05        7:01     1:00:55        8:25       52:38     2:28:01
1255  Jayme Cappa            F 30-34    132/144       16:51        4:29     1:13:53        2:48       50:27     2:28:26
1256  Adrienne Frazier       F 35-39      83/88       19:09        7:27       52:51        4:27     1:04:44     2:28:36
1257  Lisa Stevens           F 25-29    170/179       29:14        4:31       50:12        4:00     1:00:46     2:28:42
1258  Catherine Durbin       F 30-34    133/144       22:28        7:22     1:00:22        4:09       54:32     2:28:52
1259  Errin Stanton          M 35-39    117/120       46:31        5:04       42:57        3:26       51:01     2:28:57
1260  Candace Garcia         F 30-34    134/144                                                                 2:29:09
1261  Kelly Steffen          F 30-34    135/144       21:09        8:02       48:33        5:44     1:05:59     2:29:25
1262  Chauna Bryant          F 25-29    171/179       30:58        6:57       57:57        3:10       50:47     2:29:46
1263  Gaynor Bretherton      F 35-39      84/88       21:17        5:08       53:50        3:57     1:05:37     2:29:48
1264  Ronald Molina          M 35-39    118/120       25:11        7:30       50:03        3:11     1:04:05     2:29:59
1265  Alexis Downing         F 30-34    136/144       30:49        5:24       57:11        5:06       51:32     2:29:59
1266  Jose Beitia            M 25-29    145/147       33:58        7:23       49:47        3:14       56:10     2:30:31
1267  Dawn Owens             F 30-34    137/144       31:23        6:17       55:19        4:29       53:13     2:30:39
1268  Danielle Respes        F 30-34    138/144       21:38        4:50     1:08:10        4:08       51:56     2:30:40
1269  Jennifer Sinclair      F 35-39      85/88       15:15        6:32     1:02:16        4:08     1:02:36     2:30:45
1270  Daniela Perez-Velasco  F 25-29    172/179       24:04        4:38       58:02        6:19       57:48     2:30:49
1271  Victor Orozco          M 30-34    119/122       37:01        4:11       57:40        2:49       49:32     2:31:13
1272  Karen Allman           F 65-69        3/4       19:41        3:18     1:13:30        2:13       52:46     2:31:26
1273  Seahvosh Nikmanesh     M 30-34    120/122       37:37       11:56       49:07        4:23       49:17     2:32:18
1274  Erwin MacHate          M 40-44      91/97       27:37        5:05       50:21        2:30     1:07:09     2:32:40
1275  Sandra Barrick         F 40-44      67/72       18:19       10:41       59:15        3:54     1:00:47     2:32:53
1276  Allie Weiskopf         F 25-29    173/179       22:27        5:47     1:03:27        2:29       58:55     2:33:04
1277  Ami Shah               F 35-39      86/88       26:55        6:57       56:47        4:28       58:51     2:33:57
1278  Nancy Tworoger         F 60-64       8/10       24:53        7:36       51:54        3:07     1:07:08     2:34:36
1279  Katlyn Yankura         F 25-29    174/179       15:29        7:26       53:50        5:16     1:12:40     2:34:40
1280  Sue Trimble            F 55-59      12/13       22:10        6:38       52:24        3:38     1:10:09     2:34:57
1281  Quintin Carter         M 35-39    119/120       29:34        4:11     1:05:35        2:07       54:19     2:35:44
1282  Duane Esquivel         CLY 39-      11/11       24:52        6:46       49:06        3:59     1:12:48     2:37:30
1283  Brian Stamper          M 35-39    120/120       37:22        7:11       49:49        3:15     1:00:25     2:38:00
1284  Nicole Wilcox          F 30-34    139/144       22:18        6:18       53:26        3:07     1:13:20     2:38:27
1285  Christine Murphy       F 30-34    140/144       20:37        7:51     1:03:32        4:26     1:05:44     2:42:08
1286  Walt Reasor            M 50-54      50/52       26:19        6:08     1:07:57        3:25       59:07     2:42:54
1287  Mark Salvador          M 40-44      92/97       47:32        4:15       46:48        3:08     1:01:19     2:43:00
1288  Jessica Alden          F 30-34    141/144       34:24        5:11       59:44        2:43     1:01:06     2:43:05
1289  Melissa Blain          F 30-34    142/144       49:03        5:19       53:04        2:12       54:50     2:44:26
1290  Monplaisir Hamilton    M 30-34    121/122       27:48       35:02       43:55       11:08       46:39     2:44:31
1291  Nichole Noel           F 35-39      87/88       37:36        5:12       56:23        2:16     1:03:16     2:44:40
1292  David Truong           M 25-29    146/147       28:10        5:55       50:07        2:06     1:18:30     2:44:46
1293  Jennifer Yuen          F 25-29    175/179       17:06        5:01     1:11:12        2:36     1:10:09     2:46:02
1294  Alison Mullins         F 30-34    143/144       28:43        6:49     1:01:52        3:29     1:05:18     2:46:08
1295  Fred Hargrove          M 40-44      93/97       51:14       14:53       53:03        3:21       43:48     2:46:17
1296  Lori Conklin           F 45-49      38/39       28:01        6:17     1:06:29        3:20     1:02:15     2:46:20
1297  Rene Hamilton          M 25-29    147/147       57:59        7:37       50:19        4:44       46:43     2:47:20
1298  Brian Herlihy          M 30-34    122/122       31:38        9:10       54:34        2:22     1:10:01     2:47:42
1299  Sheri Arnell           F 40-44      68/72       28:39        7:54     1:01:22        3:15     1:08:06     2:49:14
1300  Adam Hiltebeitel       M 40-44      94/97       45:12        6:12       46:16        4:14     1:07:27     2:49:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1301  Susan Chen             F 25-29    176/179     1:01:49        4:41       53:06        2:26       47:34     2:49:34
1302  Judy Gay               F 65-69        4/4       20:40        5:55     1:01:06        3:07     1:18:48     2:49:34
1303  Ray Smith              M 50-54      51/52       49:30        9:11       51:34        3:59       55:42     2:49:53
1304  Amana Simmons          F 40-44      69/72       53:08        4:24       54:52        2:57       54:42     2:50:00
1305  Letitia Janifer        F 45-49      39/39       31:48       10:25       54:53        4:39     1:08:21     2:50:04
1306  Haley Jones            F 25-29    177/179       22:47        8:36     1:06:08        3:50     1:09:27     2:50:45
1307  Erin Byun              F 25-29    178/179       19:04        6:45       51:08       15:25     1:18:30     2:50:50
1308  Lakeisha Hunter        F 30-34    144/144       25:30        7:33     1:01:53        3:39     1:12:47     2:51:20
1309  Brian Edge             M 40-44      95/97       22:00       16:06     1:08:35        4:37     1:00:37     2:51:52
1310  Mark Ross              M 40-44      96/97       47:26        5:15       55:45        2:58     1:00:37     2:51:58
1311  William Simmons        M 40-44      97/97       51:04       11:43     1:01:37        5:51       46:27     2:56:41
1312  Yolanda Nelson         F 35-39      88/88       28:23        6:36     1:04:24        3:13     1:18:05     3:00:39
1313  Susan Corcoran         F 60-64       9/10       39:23        8:19     1:03:48        3:24     1:06:03     3:00:55
1314  Diane Calkin           F 55-59      13/13       32:18        9:02     1:07:20        3:36     1:09:10     3:01:24
1315  Anh Nguyen             F 25-29    179/179     1:06:39        4:33       59:22        2:40       52:13     3:05:24
1316  Kevin Williams Md, Mba M 50-54      52/52       33:56       13:19     1:04:44        3:53     1:11:28     3:07:19
1317  Jenny Tang             F 40-44      70/72     1:06:09        8:23       58:06        5:01       50:27     3:08:05
1318  Michelle Grace         F 40-44      71/72       28:44        7:55     1:13:28        3:21     1:18:12     3:11:38
1319  Dawn Morgan            F 40-44      72/72     1:03:00        7:15     1:00:48        2:28     1:06:18     3:19:48
1320  Aleta Wilson           F 60-64      10/10       44:49       13:43     1:16:15        3:42     1:18:47     3:37:14
1321  Maureen Simmonds       F 50-54      13/13     1:16:50       15:24     1:17:02        3:17     1:15:04     4:07:33
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